
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 10
03 DEC 2015 -  9:30

WR   1:39.37   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200923.79 49.29 1:14.72
WJ   1:41.95   STANDARD TIME    
ER   1:39.37   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200923.79 49.29 1:14.72
CR   1:39.81   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200923.94 49.48 1:14.74

Heat 1 of 4
1 1 KREMER Tom ISR 24 AUG 1994 0.69 24.65 51.11 1:18.35 1:45.30 840 R

26.46 27.24 26.95

2 2 KAAN Ozcan TUR 18 AUG 1998 0.69 25.39 52.55 1:20.04 1:47.36 2.06 792
27.16 27.49 27.32

3 6 HABER Ido ISR 05 JAN 1996 0.62 25.36 52.71 1:20.31 1:47.61 2.31 787
27.35 27.60 27.30

4 4 REVISHVILI Irakli GEO 03 NOV 1989 0.69 25.77 53.72 1:21.82 1:49.71 4.41 743
27.95 28.10 27.89

5 5 MALCIC Ilijan BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.69 25.22 53.23 1:21.87 1:50.50 5.20 727
28.01 28.64 28.63

6 8 GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.72 25.38 53.27 1:22.02 1:50.54 5.24 726
27.89 28.75 28.52

7 7 MACOVEI Daniel ROU 15 SEP 1992 0.76 25.28 53.15 1:21.27 1:50.96 5.66 718
27.87 28.12 29.69

8 3 HJELM Alvi FAR 01 MAY 1996 0.66 26.30 54.84 1:23.83 1:53.10 7.80 678
28.54 28.99 29.27

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at  9:32

Heat 2 of 4
1 4 BIEDERMANN Paul GER 07 AUG 1986 0.80 24.56 51.09 1:17.51 1:43.46 886 q

26.53 26.42 25.95

2 5 VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 0.67 24.56 50.62 1:16.98 1:43.88 0.42 875
26.06 26.36 26.90

3 3 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.71 24.35 51.00 1:18.06 1:44.73 1.27 854 q
26.65 27.06 26.67

4 2 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.69 24.69 51.24 1:18.22 1:45.13 1.67 844 R
26.55 26.98 26.91

5 6 CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 JUN 1992 0.63 24.33 50.02 1:16.56 1:45.33 1.87 839
25.69 26.54 28.77

6 7 ATSU Jonathan FRA 27 SEP 1996 0.71 25.26 52.10 1:19.63 1:46.92 3.46 802
26.84 27.53 27.29

7 1 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.70 24.94 51.94 1:19.36 1:47.22 3.76 796
27.00 27.42 27.86

8 9 RAEUFTLIN Lukas Peter SUI 11 MAR 1989 0.71 25.46 53.19 1:20.85 1:48.57 5.11 766
27.73 27.66 27.72

9 0 REINSALU Henri EST 01 APR 1996 0.72 25.37 52.73 1:21.34 1:50.97 7.51 718
27.36 28.61 29.63

10 8 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 0.67 26.02 54.17 1:22.48 1:51.76 8.30 702
28.15 28.31 29.28

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at  9:36
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 3 of 4
1 5 ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav RUS 14 MAY 1992 0.72 24.58 51.26 1:17.62 1:43.72 879 q

26.68 26.36 26.10

2 4 MAGNINI Filippo ITA 02 FEB 1982 0.66 24.73 51.78 1:18.42 1:43.93 0.21 874 q
27.05 26.64 25.51

3 3 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten NED 19 SEP 1995 0.68 24.43 50.94 1:17.87 1:44.06 0.34 870 q
26.51 26.93 26.19

4 6 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.71 24.62 51.19 1:17.67 1:44.12 0.40 869
26.57 26.48 26.45

5 7 SORAK Stefan SRB 30 DEC 1992 0.66 24.71 51.47 1:18.01 1:45.58 1.86 833
26.76 26.54 27.57

6 2 MESZAROS Mark HUN 01 JAN 1994 0.71 24.09 51.47 1:19.14 1:45.86 2.14 827
27.38 27.67 26.72

7 1 SCHWIETERT Ben NED 16 FEB 1997 0.76 24.69 51.35 1:19.53 1:47.17 3.45 797
26.66 28.18 27.64

8 8 NIKOLIC Uros SRB 20 JUL 1996 0.72 25.08 52.27 1:19.71 1:47.60 3.88 787
27.19 27.44 27.89

9 9 MARSAU Matthias FRA 25 NOV 1997 0.68 26.09 54.18 1:22.51 1:50.78 7.06 721
28.09 28.33 28.27

10 0 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.72 25.50 53.55 1:22.57 1:51.37 7.65 710
28.05 29.02 28.80

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at  9:39

Heat 4 of 4
1 3 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.71 24.57 50.63 1:16.64 1:42.94 899 q

26.06 26.01 26.30

2 5 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.71 24.37 50.69 1:16.80 1:43.33 0.39 889 q
26.32 26.11 26.53

3 6 SZCZEPANSKI Sebastian POL 30 AUG 1995 0.65 24.35 50.95 1:17.74 1:44.73 1.79 854 q
26.60 26.79 26.99

4 2 BRANDL David AUT 19 APR 1987 0.69 25.00 51.54 1:18.42 1:45.72 2.78 830
26.54 26.88 27.30

5 7 KONOVALOV Alexi ISR 01 AUG 1994 0.64 24.97 51.56 1:18.84 1:46.24 3.30 818
26.59 27.28 27.40

6 8 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.68 25.31 52.26 1:19.99 1:47.64 4.70 786
26.95 27.73 27.65

7 0 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.66 24.90 52.41 1:19.83 1:47.88 4.94 781
27.51 27.42 28.05

8 1 JELENAK Pavol SVK 22 MAR 1992 0.62 25.03 52.05 1:19.70 1:48.29 5.35 772
27.02 27.65 28.59

9 9 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.68 24.76 52.02 1:20.13 1:48.93 5.99 759
27.26 28.11 28.80

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 BERNEK Peter HUN 13 APR 1992 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at  9:42
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary
Summary

Event 10
03 DEC 2015 -  9:30

WR   1:39.37   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200923.79 49.29 1:14.72
WJ   1:41.95   STANDARD TIME    
ER   1:39.37   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Berlin (GER) 15 NOV 200923.79 49.29 1:14.72
CR   1:39.81   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200923.94 49.48 1:14.74

1 4 3 SURGELOOSE Glenn BEL 04 SEP 1989 0.71 24.57 50.63 1:16.64 1:42.94 899 q
26.06 26.01 26.30

2 4 5 TIMMERS Pieter BEL 21 JAN 1988 0.71 24.37 50.69 1:16.80 1:43.33 0.39 889 q
26.32 26.11 26.53

3 2 4 BIEDERMANN Paul GER 07 AUG 1986 0.80 24.56 51.09 1:17.51 1:43.46 0.52 886 q
26.53 26.42 25.95

4 3 5 ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav RUS 14 MAY 1992 0.72 24.58 51.26 1:17.62 1:43.72 0.78 879 q
26.68 26.36 26.10

5 2 5 VANLUCHENE Emmanuel BEL 09 DEC 1992 0.67 24.56 50.62 1:16.98 1:43.88 0.94 875
26.06 26.36 26.90

6 3 4 MAGNINI Filippo ITA 02 FEB 1982 0.66 24.73 51.78 1:18.42 1:43.93 0.99 874 q
27.05 26.64 25.51

7 3 3 BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten NED 19 SEP 1995 0.68 24.43 50.94 1:17.87 1:44.06 1.12 870 q
26.51 26.93 26.19

8 3 6 CROENEN Louis BEL 03 JAN 1994 0.71 24.62 51.19 1:17.67 1:44.12 1.18 869
26.57 26.48 26.45

9 2 3 HEINTZ Philip GER 21 FEB 1991 0.71 24.35 51.00 1:18.06 1:44.73 1.79 854 q
26.65 27.06 26.67

9 4 6 SZCZEPANSKI Sebastian POL 30 AUG 1995 0.65 24.35 50.95 1:17.74 1:44.73 1.79 854 q
26.60 26.79 26.99

11 2 2 AUBOECK Felix AUT 19 DEC 1996 0.69 24.69 51.24 1:18.22 1:45.13 2.19 844 R
26.55 26.98 26.91

12 1 1 KREMER Tom ISR 24 AUG 1994 0.69 24.65 51.11 1:18.35 1:45.30 2.36 840 R
26.46 27.24 26.95

13 2 6 CARLSEN Christoffer SWE 06 JUN 1992 0.63 24.33 50.02 1:16.56 1:45.33 2.39 839
25.69 26.54 28.77

14 3 7 SORAK Stefan SRB 30 DEC 1992 0.66 24.71 51.47 1:18.01 1:45.58 2.64 833
26.76 26.54 27.57

15 4 2 BRANDL David AUT 19 APR 1987 0.69 25.00 51.54 1:18.42 1:45.72 2.78 830
26.54 26.88 27.30

16 3 2 MESZAROS Mark HUN 01 JAN 1994 0.71 24.09 51.47 1:19.14 1:45.86 2.92 827
27.38 27.67 26.72

17 4 7 KONOVALOV Alexi ISR 01 AUG 1994 0.64 24.97 51.56 1:18.84 1:46.24 3.30 818
26.59 27.28 27.40

18 2 7 ATSU Jonathan FRA 27 SEP 1996 0.71 25.26 52.10 1:19.63 1:46.92 3.98 802
26.84 27.53 27.29

19 3 1 SCHWIETERT Ben NED 16 FEB 1997 0.76 24.69 51.35 1:19.53 1:47.17 4.23 797
26.66 28.18 27.64

20 2 1 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.70 24.94 51.94 1:19.36 1:47.22 4.28 796
27.00 27.42 27.86

21 1 2 KAAN Ozcan TUR 18 AUG 1998 0.69 25.39 52.55 1:20.04 1:47.36 4.42 792
27.16 27.49 27.32

22 3 8 NIKOLIC Uros SRB 20 JUL 1996 0.72 25.08 52.27 1:19.71 1:47.60 4.66 787
27.19 27.44 27.89
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 1 6 HABER Ido ISR 05 JAN 1996 0.62 25.36 52.71 1:20.31 1:47.61 4.67 787
27.35 27.60 27.30

24 4 8 NOVAK Petr CZE 05 JUN 1996 0.68 25.31 52.26 1:19.99 1:47.64 4.70 786
26.95 27.73 27.65

25 4 0 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.66 24.90 52.41 1:19.83 1:47.88 4.94 781
27.51 27.42 28.05

26 4 1 JELENAK Pavol SVK 22 MAR 1992 0.62 25.03 52.05 1:19.70 1:48.29 5.35 772
27.02 27.65 28.59

27 2 9 RAEUFTLIN Lukas Peter SUI 11 MAR 1989 0.71 25.46 53.19 1:20.85 1:48.57 5.63 766
27.73 27.66 27.72

28 4 9 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.68 24.76 52.02 1:20.13 1:48.93 5.99 759
27.26 28.11 28.80

29 1 4 REVISHVILI Irakli GEO 03 NOV 1989 0.69 25.77 53.72 1:21.82 1:49.71 6.77 743
27.95 28.10 27.89

30 1 5 MALCIC Ilijan BIH 31 DEC 1996 0.69 25.22 53.23 1:21.87 1:50.50 7.56 727
28.01 28.64 28.63

31 1 8 GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.72 25.38 53.27 1:22.02 1:50.54 7.60 726
27.89 28.75 28.52

32 3 9 MARSAU Matthias FRA 25 NOV 1997 0.68 26.09 54.18 1:22.51 1:50.78 7.84 721
28.09 28.33 28.27

33 1 7 MACOVEI Daniel ROU 15 SEP 1992 0.76 25.28 53.15 1:21.27 1:50.96 8.02 718
27.87 28.12 29.69

34 2 0 REINSALU Henri EST 01 APR 1996 0.72 25.37 52.73 1:21.34 1:50.97 8.03 718
27.36 28.61 29.63

35 3 0 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.72 25.50 53.55 1:22.57 1:51.37 8.43 710
28.05 29.02 28.80

36 2 8 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 0.67 26.02 54.17 1:22.48 1:51.76 8.82 702
28.15 28.31 29.28

37 1 3 HJELM Alvi FAR 01 MAY 1996 0.66 26.30 54.84 1:23.83 1:53.10 10.16 678
28.54 28.99 29.27

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 4 BERNEK Peter HUN 13 APR 1992 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at  9:42
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary

Event 11
03 DEC 2015 -  9:43

WR   24.38   ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE1977 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 2009
WJ   26.76   SAKAGUCHI Shion JPN1999 Tokyo (JPN) 29 MAR 2015
ER   24.38   ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE1977 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 2009
CR   24.90   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Herning (DEN) 13 DEC 2013

Heat 1 of 4
1 2 STEPANYUK Dar'ya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.73 26.58 771 q

2 6 CAM Gizem TUR 04 APR 1991 0.68 26.90 0.32 744

3 1 GOSTOMELSKY Anna ISR 09 JUN 1981 0.77 27.51 0.93 696

4 7 LIBERMAN Michal ISR 31 MAY 1995 0.70 28.28 1.70 640

5 4 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.74 28.52 1.94 624

6 3 MUSCAT Nicola MLT 25 JUN 1994 0.69 29.38 2.80 571

7 5 PRUTHI Flaka KOS 30 JUN 1999 0.80 30.95 4.37 488

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at  9:44

Heat 2 of 4
1 4 DEKKER Inge NED 18 AUG 1985 0.71 25.67 856 q

2 6 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.67 25.95 0.28 829 q

3 5 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.65 26.00 0.33 824 q

4 3 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.68 26.13 0.46 812 q

5 2 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 0.75 26.38 0.71 789 q

6 1 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.68 26.53 0.86 776 q

7 8 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.62 26.84 1.17 749 R

8 7 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.64 27.07 1.40 730

9 0 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.76 27.87 2.20 669

10 9 FOLDARSKARD Astrid FAR 19 OCT 1994 0.61 28.22 2.55 644

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at  9:45

Heat 3 of 4
1 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.66 25.23 902 q

2 5 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.69 25.89 0.66 835 q

3 3 TCVETKOVA Daria RUS 29 AUG 1995 0.60 26.06 0.83 818 q

4 6 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.64 26.35 1.12 792 q

5 1 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 0.67 26.73 1.50 758 R

6 8 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 0.65 26.94 1.71 741

7 2 KANERVO Reetta FIN 22 DEC 1999 0.72 26.97 1.74 738

8 7 O'BRIEN Shauna IRL 06 JUL 1994 0.64 27.16 1.93 723

9 9 KAVALEVA Aliaksandra BLR 07 MAY 1990 0.66 27.62 2.39 687
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

10 0 NENONEN Sohvi FIN 19 JUN 1999 0.72 27.85 2.62 670

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at  9:47

Heat 4 of 4
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.69 25.40 884 q

2 5 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.67 25.64 0.24 859 q

3 3 KASHINSKAYA Alina RUS 25 DEC 1990 0.71 26.04 0.64 820 q

4 6 JOHANNESSEN Monica NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.66 26.16 0.76 809 q

5 7 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.73 26.57 1.17 772 q

6 1 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.73 26.88 1.48 746

7 8 SZOKOL Szonja HUN 27 MAY 1998 0.62 26.97 1.57 738

8 2 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.69 27.02 1.62 734

9 0 SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.75 27.06 1.66 731

10 9 JANICKOVA Barbora CZE 01 MAY 2000 0.74 27.42 2.02 702

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at  9:48
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Butterfly - Women
Preliminary
Summary

Event 11
03 DEC 2015 -  9:43

WR   24.38   ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE1977 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 2009
WJ   26.76   SAKAGUCHI Shion JPN1999 Tokyo (JPN) 29 MAR 2015
ER   24.38   ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE1977 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 2009
CR   24.90   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Herning (DEN) 13 DEC 2013

1 3 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.66 25.23 902 q

2 4 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.69 25.40 0.17 884 q

3 4 5 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.67 25.64 0.41 859 q

4 2 4 DEKKER Inge NED 18 AUG 1985 0.71 25.67 0.44 856 q

5 3 5 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.69 25.89 0.66 835 q

6 2 6 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.67 25.95 0.72 829 q

7 2 5 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.65 26.00 0.77 824 q

8 4 3 KASHINSKAYA Alina RUS 25 DEC 1990 0.71 26.04 0.81 820 q

9 3 3 TCVETKOVA Daria RUS 29 AUG 1995 0.60 26.06 0.83 818 q

10 2 3 BECKMANN Emilie DEN 04 FEB 1997 0.68 26.13 0.90 812 q

11 4 6 JOHANNESSEN Monica NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.66 26.16 0.93 809 q

12 3 6 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 0.64 26.35 1.12 792 q

13 2 2 GEMO Elena ITA 17 MAR 1987 0.75 26.38 1.15 789 q

14 2 1 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.68 26.53 1.30 776 q

15 4 7 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.73 26.57 1.34 772 q

16 1 2 STEPANYUK Dar'ya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.73 26.58 1.35 771 q

17 3 1 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 0.67 26.73 1.50 758 R

18 2 8 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.62 26.84 1.61 749 R

19 4 1 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.73 26.88 1.65 746

20 1 6 CAM Gizem TUR 04 APR 1991 0.68 26.90 1.67 744

21 3 8 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 0.65 26.94 1.71 741

22 3 2 KANERVO Reetta FIN 22 DEC 1999 0.72 26.97 1.74 738

22 4 8 SZOKOL Szonja HUN 27 MAY 1998 0.62 26.97 1.74 738

24 4 2 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.69 27.02 1.79 734

25 4 0 SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.75 27.06 1.83 731

26 2 7 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.64 27.07 1.84 730

27 3 7 O'BRIEN Shauna IRL 06 JUL 1994 0.64 27.16 1.93 723

28 4 9 JANICKOVA Barbora CZE 01 MAY 2000 0.74 27.42 2.19 702

29 1 1 GOSTOMELSKY Anna ISR 09 JUN 1981 0.77 27.51 2.28 696

30 3 9 KAVALEVA Aliaksandra BLR 07 MAY 1990 0.66 27.62 2.39 687

31 3 0 NENONEN Sohvi FIN 19 JUN 1999 0.72 27.85 2.62 670
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

32 2 0 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.76 27.87 2.64 669

33 2 9 FOLDARSKARD Astrid FAR 19 OCT 1994 0.61 28.22 2.99 644

34 1 7 LIBERMAN Michal ISR 31 MAY 1995 0.70 28.28 3.05 640

35 1 4 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.74 28.52 3.29 624

36 1 3 MUSCAT Nicola MLT 25 JUN 1994 0.69 29.38 4.15 571

37 1 5 PRUTHI Flaka KOS 30 JUN 1999 0.80 30.95 5.72 488

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at  9:48
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 12
03 DEC 2015 -  9:51

WR   2:00.48   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Dubai (UAE) 31 AUG 201427.75 58.75 1:29.64
WJ   2:03.23   STANDARD TIME    
ER   2:00.48   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Dubai (UAE) 31 AUG 201427.75 58.75 1:29.64
CR   2:00.67   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200927.74 58.46 1:29.33

Heat 1 of 4
1 5 LIIVAMAEGI Martin EST 05 JUL 1988 0.68 28.04 59.80 1:32.50 2:06.43 865 q

31.76 32.70 33.93

2 3 YUDASHKIN Eitan ISR 26 JUL 1996 0.69 30.38 1:03.99 1:37.70 2:12.26 5.83 755
33.61 33.71 34.56

3 4 SENDIKICI Berkay TUR 25 JAN 1993 0.74 30.39 1:04.67 1:39.84 2:15.61 9.18 701
34.28 35.17 35.77

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at  9:52

Heat 2 of 4
1 5 VOM LEHN Christian GER 14 APR 1992 0.68 28.53 1:00.41 1:33.01 2:05.90 876 q

31.88 32.60 32.89

2 3 SHYMANOVICH Ilya BLR 02 AUG 1994 0.71 28.55 1:00.37 1:32.92 2:06.17 0.27 870 q
31.82 32.55 33.25

2 4 KOSTIN Oleg RUS 06 MAY 1992 0.73 28.09 1:00.04 1:32.90 2:06.17 0.27 870 q
31.95 32.86 33.27

4 6 PIZZINI Luca ITA 08 APR 1989 0.65 28.80 1:01.06 1:33.99 2:07.41 1.51 845
32.26 32.93 33.42

5 2 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.62 28.06 1:00.60 1:34.13 2:07.83 1.93 837
32.54 33.53 33.70

6 1 PFYFFER Luca Tobias SUI 11 MAY 1996 0.72 29.24 1:01.97 1:35.45 2:09.31 3.41 808
32.73 33.48 33.86

7 7 GLADISHEV Iliy ISR 13 SEP 1997 0.68 30.25 1:02.07 1:35.43 2:09.85 3.95 798
31.82 33.36 34.42

8 8 BOLKVADZE Irakli GEO 12 DEC 1994 0.72 30.12 1:03.90 1:38.97 2:14.76 8.86 714
33.78 35.07 35.79

9 0 ZHETYAKOV Anton AZE 11 JUN 1997 0.70 29.92 1:03.95 1:38.92 2:15.26 9.36 706
34.03 34.97 36.34

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at  9:55

Heat 3 of 4
1 4 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 0.71 28.07 59.65 1:31.91 2:03.74 923 q

31.58 32.26 31.83

2 3 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.66 28.40 1:00.15 1:32.66 2:05.47 1.73 885 q
31.75 32.51 32.81

3 5 KLOBUCNIK Tomas SVK 21 JUN 1990 0.68 28.42 1:00.33 1:33.00 2:07.11 3.37 851 R
31.91 32.67 34.11

4 7 NAESS Sverre NOR 18 MAR 1992 0.69 29.09 1:01.90 1:34.98 2:08.00 4.26 833
32.81 33.08 33.02

5 6 COREELMAN Jonas BEL 19 JUL 1991 0.70 29.11 1:01.60 1:35.13 2:09.06 5.32 813
32.49 33.53 33.93

6 1 ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.68 29.80 1:02.79 1:36.21 2:09.45 5.71 806
32.99 33.42 33.24
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 9 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.65 28.76 1:01.51 1:35.26 2:10.53 6.79 786
32.75 33.75 35.27

8 0 FAOR Ronen ISR 20 AUG 1995 0.66 30.31 1:03.50 1:37.07 2:10.64 6.90 784
33.19 33.57 33.57

9 8 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08 OCT 1997 0.76 29.90 1:03.01 1:37.25 2:12.57 8.83 750
33.11 34.24 35.32

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at  9:59

Heat 4 of 4
1 3 WILLIS Andrew GBR 03 DEC 1990 0.73 28.75 1:00.65 1:33.00 2:05.48 885 q

31.90 32.35 32.48

2 4 GYURTA Daniel HUN 04 MAY 1989 0.73 28.63 1:01.04 1:33.50 2:06.37 0.89 866 q
32.41 32.46 32.87

3 6 VAN LITH Sebas NED 31 JAN 1990 0.73 28.85 1:01.19 1:33.71 2:06.81 1.33 857 R
32.34 32.52 33.10

4 7 MATTSSON Matti FIN 05 OCT 1993 0.72 28.79 1:01.10 1:33.89 2:07.98 2.50 834
32.31 32.79 34.09

5 9 ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.66 28.99 1:01.84 1:35.43 2:09.79 4.31 799
32.85 33.59 34.36

6 1 DIETRICH Johannes AUT 05 OCT 1993 0.71 29.53 1:02.48 1:36.00 2:10.43 4.95 788
32.95 33.52 34.43

7 0 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.72 30.09 1:03.80 1:37.17 2:11.22 5.74 774
33.71 33.37 34.05

8 2 DENCAUSSE Jean FRA 08 SEP 1997 0.68 28.66 1:01.54 1:36.01 2:11.33 5.85 772
32.88 34.47 35.32

9 8 GANIEL Imri ISR 08 JAN 1992 0.69 29.51 1:03.08 1:37.73 2:14.29 8.81 722
33.57 34.65 36.56

NOT CLASSIFIED

5 CHUPKOV Anton RUS 22 FEB 1997 DSQ

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:03
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Breaststroke - Men
Preliminary
Summary

Event 12
03 DEC 2015 -  9:51

WR   2:00.48   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Dubai (UAE) 31 AUG 201427.75 58.75 1:29.64
WJ   2:03.23   STANDARD TIME    
ER   2:00.48   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Dubai (UAE) 31 AUG 201427.75 58.75 1:29.64
CR   2:00.67   GYURTA Daniel HUN1989 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200927.74 58.46 1:29.33

1 3 4 KOCH Marco GER 25 JAN 1990 0.71 28.07 59.65 1:31.91 2:03.74 923 q
31.58 32.26 31.83

2 3 3 PERSSON Erik SWE 12 JAN 1994 0.66 28.40 1:00.15 1:32.66 2:05.47 1.73 885 q
31.75 32.51 32.81

3 4 3 WILLIS Andrew GBR 03 DEC 1990 0.73 28.75 1:00.65 1:33.00 2:05.48 1.74 885 q
31.90 32.35 32.48

4 2 5 VOM LEHN Christian GER 14 APR 1992 0.68 28.53 1:00.41 1:33.01 2:05.90 2.16 876 q
31.88 32.60 32.89

5 2 3 SHYMANOVICH Ilya BLR 02 AUG 1994 0.71 28.55 1:00.37 1:32.92 2:06.17 2.43 870 q
31.82 32.55 33.25

5 2 4 KOSTIN Oleg RUS 06 MAY 1992 0.73 28.09 1:00.04 1:32.90 2:06.17 2.43 870 q
31.95 32.86 33.27

7 4 4 GYURTA Daniel HUN 04 MAY 1989 0.73 28.63 1:01.04 1:33.50 2:06.37 2.63 866 q
32.41 32.46 32.87

8 1 5 LIIVAMAEGI Martin EST 05 JUL 1988 0.68 28.04 59.80 1:32.50 2:06.43 2.69 865 q
31.76 32.70 33.93

9 4 6 VAN LITH Sebas NED 31 JAN 1990 0.73 28.85 1:01.19 1:33.71 2:06.81 3.07 857 R
32.34 32.52 33.10

10 3 5 KLOBUCNIK Tomas SVK 21 JUN 1990 0.68 28.42 1:00.33 1:33.00 2:07.11 3.37 851 R
31.91 32.67 34.11

11 2 6 PIZZINI Luca ITA 08 APR 1989 0.65 28.80 1:01.06 1:33.99 2:07.41 3.67 845
32.26 32.93 33.42

12 2 2 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.62 28.06 1:00.60 1:34.13 2:07.83 4.09 837
32.54 33.53 33.70

13 4 7 MATTSSON Matti FIN 05 OCT 1993 0.72 28.79 1:01.10 1:33.89 2:07.98 4.24 834
32.31 32.79 34.09

14 3 7 NAESS Sverre NOR 18 MAR 1992 0.69 29.09 1:01.90 1:34.98 2:08.00 4.26 833
32.81 33.08 33.02

15 3 6 COREELMAN Jonas BEL 19 JUL 1991 0.70 29.11 1:01.60 1:35.13 2:09.06 5.32 813
32.49 33.53 33.93

16 2 1 PFYFFER Luca Tobias SUI 11 MAY 1996 0.72 29.24 1:01.97 1:35.45 2:09.31 5.57 808
32.73 33.48 33.86

17 3 1 ALLIKVEE Martin EST 21 MAR 1995 0.68 29.80 1:02.79 1:36.21 2:09.45 5.71 806
32.99 33.42 33.24

18 4 9 ALJAND Martti EST 22 NOV 1987 0.66 28.99 1:01.84 1:35.43 2:09.79 6.05 799
32.85 33.59 34.36

19 2 7 GLADISHEV Iliy ISR 13 SEP 1997 0.68 30.25 1:02.07 1:35.43 2:09.85 6.11 798
31.82 33.36 34.42

20 4 1 DIETRICH Johannes AUT 05 OCT 1993 0.71 29.53 1:02.48 1:36.00 2:10.43 6.69 788
32.95 33.52 34.43

21 3 9 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 05 JUN 1997 0.65 28.76 1:01.51 1:35.26 2:10.53 6.79 786
32.75 33.75 35.27

22 3 0 FAOR Ronen ISR 20 AUG 1995 0.66 30.31 1:03.50 1:37.07 2:10.64 6.90 784
33.19 33.57 33.57
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 4 0 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.72 30.09 1:03.80 1:37.17 2:11.22 7.48 774
33.71 33.37 34.05

24 4 2 DENCAUSSE Jean FRA 08 SEP 1997 0.68 28.66 1:01.54 1:36.01 2:11.33 7.59 772
32.88 34.47 35.32

25 1 3 YUDASHKIN Eitan ISR 26 JUL 1996 0.69 30.38 1:03.99 1:37.70 2:12.26 8.52 755
33.61 33.71 34.56

26 3 8 BOBROVS Daniils LAT 08 OCT 1997 0.76 29.90 1:03.01 1:37.25 2:12.57 8.83 750
33.11 34.24 35.32

27 4 8 GANIEL Imri ISR 08 JAN 1992 0.69 29.51 1:03.08 1:37.73 2:14.29 10.55 722
33.57 34.65 36.56

28 2 8 BOLKVADZE Irakli GEO 12 DEC 1994 0.72 30.12 1:03.90 1:38.97 2:14.76 11.02 714
33.78 35.07 35.79

29 2 0 ZHETYAKOV Anton AZE 11 JUN 1997 0.70 29.92 1:03.95 1:38.92 2:15.26 11.52 706
34.03 34.97 36.34

30 1 4 SENDIKICI Berkay TUR 25 JAN 1993 0.74 30.39 1:04.67 1:39.84 2:15.61 11.87 701
34.28 35.17 35.77

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 5 CHUPKOV Anton RUS 22 FEB 1997 DSQ

3 2 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 DNS
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary

Event 13
03 DEC 2015 - 10:06

WR   50.91   CAMPBELL Cate AUS1992 Sydney (AUS) 26 NOV 201524.64
WJ   52.09   STANDARD TIME    
ER   51.19   HALSALL Francesca GBR1990 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 200924.54
CR   51.35   DEKKER Inge NED1985 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200924.69

Heat 1 of 6
1 3 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.68 26.28 55.57 773

29.29
2 5 CAM Gizem TUR 04 APR 1991 0.68 27.52 57.13 1.56 711

29.61
3 4 MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08 JUL 1998 0.88 29.62 1:01.06 5.49 583

31.44

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:05

Heat 2 of 6
1 3 MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13 MAR 1999 0.75 26.79 55.99 756

29.20
2 4 RODRIGUES Ana Pinho POR 21 APR 1994 0.72 27.09 56.07 0.08 752

28.98
3 5 TEREBO Emma FRA 10 JUL 1998 0.66 26.70 56.30 0.31 743

29.60
4 0 SABA Yuval ISR 02 JAN 1999 0.76 27.63 57.06 1.07 714

29.43
5 1 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.74 27.45 57.35 1.36 703

29.90
6 2 RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica AND 27 DEC 1993 0.69 27.71 58.14 2.15 675

30.43
7 7 MUSCAT Nicola MLT 25 JUN 1994 0.70 27.82 58.28 2.29 670

30.46
8 8 FOLDARSKARD Astrid FAR 19 OCT 1994 0.61 28.32 59.46 3.47 631

31.14
9 6 VASILYAN Monika ARM 08 OCT 1995 0.77 28.55 59.63 3.64 625

31.08

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:08

Heat 3 of 6
1 3 MOLNAR Flora HUN 02 MAR 1998 0.67 25.98 53.96 844 q

27.98
2 7 HAAG Laurianne FRA 01 JUN 1994 0.68 26.39 54.50 0.54 819

28.11
3 5 SYLLABOVA Miroslava SVK 05 SEP 1990 0.74 26.05 54.66 0.70 812

28.61
4 8 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.65 26.01 54.71 0.75 810

28.70
5 4 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.63 26.18 54.84 0.88 804

28.66
6 1 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 0.66 26.83 55.29 1.33 785

28.46
7 9 CAKICI Ilknur Nihan TUR 10 MAR 1996 0.71 26.52 55.32 1.36 784

28.80
8 6 VILLARS Danielle Carmen SUI 06 MAR 1993 0.69 27.04 55.38 1.42 781

28.34
9 2 SHIKLER Zohar ISR 08 JUL 1997 0.71 26.80 55.96 2.00 757

29.16
10 0 LEITE Ana Sofia POR 29 APR 1993 0.74 26.52 56.92 2.96 719

30.40

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:10

Heat 4 of 6
1 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.68 24.74 51.80 954 q

27.06
2 5 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR 31 DEC 1985 0.66 25.26 53.00 1.20 891 q

27.74
3 6 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.73 25.46 53.59 1.79 862 q

28.13
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 8 MEYNEN Julie-Marie LUX 15 AUG 1997 0.63 25.85 53.79 1.99 852 q

27.94
5 7 NEUMANN Robin NED 12 DEC 1997 0.69 26.07 53.84 2.04 850

27.77
6 2 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.65 26.05 54.04 2.24 841 q

27.99
7 1 JOHANNESSEN Monica NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.68 26.30 54.81 3.01 806

28.51
8 0 SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.74 26.80 54.98 3.18 798

28.18
9 9 JOO Sara HUN 25 MAY 1995 0.70 26.55 55.07 3.27 794

28.52

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:12

Heat 5 of 6
1 5 POPOVA Veronika RUS 20 JAN 1991 25.63 52.76 903 q

27.13
2 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 25.47 52.84 0.08 899 q

27.37
3 3 LOVTCOVA Natalia RUS 14 APR 1988 25.42 53.71 0.95 856 q

28.29
4 7 PEZZATO Aglaia ITA 22 APR 1994 26.21 53.95 1.19 845

27.74
5 2 KOST Nina GER 01 JAN 1995 25.72 54.14 1.38 836 q

28.42
6 1 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 26.11 54.18 1.42 834 q

28.07
7 8 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 26.39 54.67 1.91 812

28.28
8 0 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 26.62 55.14 2.38 791

28.52
9 9 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 26.89 55.63 2.87 770

28.74

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:14

Heat 6 of 6
1 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.68 24.90 52.23 931 q

27.33
2 5 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.68 25.34 52.41 0.18 921 q

27.07
3 6 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.66 25.80 52.86 0.63 898 q

27.06
4 3 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.68 25.44 53.04 0.81 889 q

27.60
5 7 JOHANNESSEN Cecilie NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.66 26.30 54.12 1.89 837 q

27.82
6 1 KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 0.65 26.23 54.32 2.09 828 R

28.09
7 9 KEPP JENSEN Julie DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.69 26.21 54.34 2.11 827 R

28.13
8 2 SEPPALA Hanna-Maria FIN 13 DEC 1984 0.68 26.05 54.38 2.15 825

28.33
9 8 MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara ITA 26 MAR 1993 0.74 26.62 54.57 2.34 816

27.95
10 0 KHITRAYA Yuliya BLR 11 SEP 1989 0.74 26.47 55.12 2.89 792

28.65

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:16
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Freestyle - Women
Preliminary
Summary

Event 13
03 DEC 2015 - 10:06

WR   50.91   CAMPBELL Cate AUS1992 Sydney (AUS) 26 NOV 201524.64
WJ   52.09   STANDARD TIME    
ER   51.19   HALSALL Francesca GBR1990 Singapore (SIN) 22 NOV 200924.54
CR   51.35   DEKKER Inge NED1985 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200924.69

1 4 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.68 24.74 51.80 954 q
27.06

2 6 4 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 0.68 24.90 52.23 0.43 931 q
27.33

3 6 5 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.68 25.34 52.41 0.61 921 q
27.07

4 5 5 POPOVA Veronika RUS 20 JAN 1991 25.63 52.76 0.96 903 q
27.13

5 5 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 25.47 52.84 1.04 899 q
27.37

6 6 6 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.66 25.80 52.86 1.06 898 q
27.06

7 4 5 HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR 31 DEC 1985 0.66 25.26 53.00 1.20 891 q
27.74

8 6 3 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.68 25.44 53.04 1.24 889 q
27.60

9 4 6 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.73 25.46 53.59 1.79 862 q
28.13

10 5 3 LOVTCOVA Natalia RUS 14 APR 1988 25.42 53.71 1.91 856 q
28.29

11 4 8 MEYNEN Julie-Marie LUX 15 AUG 1997 0.63 25.85 53.79 1.99 852 q
27.94

12 4 7 NEUMANN Robin NED 12 DEC 1997 0.69 26.07 53.84 2.04 850
27.77

13 5 7 PEZZATO Aglaia ITA 22 APR 1994 26.21 53.95 2.15 845
27.74

14 3 3 MOLNAR Flora HUN 02 MAR 1998 0.67 25.98 53.96 2.16 844 q
27.98

15 4 2 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.65 26.05 54.04 2.24 841 q
27.99

16 6 7 JOHANNESSEN Cecilie NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.66 26.30 54.12 2.32 837 q
27.82

17 5 2 KOST Nina GER 01 JAN 1995 25.72 54.14 2.34 836 q
28.42

18 5 1 GOVEJSEK Nastja SLO 15 JUL 1997 26.11 54.18 2.38 834 q
28.07

19 6 1 KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 0.65 26.23 54.32 2.52 828 R
28.09

20 6 9 KEPP JENSEN Julie DEN 03 JAN 2000 0.69 26.21 54.34 2.54 827 R
28.13

21 6 2 SEPPALA Hanna-Maria FIN 13 DEC 1984 0.68 26.05 54.38 2.58 825
28.33

22 3 7 HAAG Laurianne FRA 01 JUN 1994 0.68 26.39 54.50 2.70 819
28.11

23 6 8 MASINI LUCCETTI Chiara ITA 26 MAR 1993 0.74 26.62 54.57 2.77 816
27.95

24 3 5 SYLLABOVA Miroslava SVK 05 SEP 1990 0.74 26.05 54.66 2.86 812
28.61

25 5 8 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 26.39 54.67 2.87 812
28.28

26 3 8 SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 01 APR 2000 0.65 26.01 54.71 2.91 810
28.70

27 4 1 JOHANNESSEN Monica NOR 16 JAN 1990 0.68 26.30 54.81 3.01 806
28.51

28 3 4 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.63 26.18 54.84 3.04 804
28.66

29 4 0 SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.74 26.80 54.98 3.18 798
28.18

30 4 9 JOO Sara HUN 25 MAY 1995 0.70 26.55 55.07 3.27 794
28.52

31 6 0 KHITRAYA Yuliya BLR 11 SEP 1989 0.74 26.47 55.12 3.32 792
28.65

32 5 0 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 26.62 55.14 3.34 791
28.52

33 3 1 MISENDOVA Barbora SVK 12 FEB 1998 0.66 26.83 55.29 3.49 785
28.46
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

34 3 9 CAKICI Ilknur Nihan TUR 10 MAR 1996 0.71 26.52 55.32 3.52 784
28.80

35 3 6 VILLARS Danielle Carmen SUI 06 MAR 1993 0.69 27.04 55.38 3.58 781
28.34

36 1 3 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.68 26.28 55.57 3.77 773
29.29

37 5 9 HECHENBICHLER Caroline AUT 11 AUG 2000 26.89 55.63 3.83 770
28.74

38 3 2 SHIKLER Zohar ISR 08 JUL 1997 0.71 26.80 55.96 4.16 757
29.16

39 2 3 MAHIEU Pauline FRA 13 MAR 1999 0.75 26.79 55.99 4.19 756
29.20

40 2 4 RODRIGUES Ana Pinho POR 21 APR 1994 0.72 27.09 56.07 4.27 752
28.98

41 2 5 TEREBO Emma FRA 10 JUL 1998 0.66 26.70 56.30 4.50 743
29.60

42 3 0 LEITE Ana Sofia POR 29 APR 1993 0.74 26.52 56.92 5.12 719
30.40

43 2 0 SABA Yuval ISR 02 JAN 1999 0.76 27.63 57.06 5.26 714
29.43

44 1 5 CAM Gizem TUR 04 APR 1991 0.68 27.52 57.13 5.33 711
29.61

45 2 1 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.74 27.45 57.35 5.55 703
29.90

46 2 2 RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica AND 27 DEC 1993 0.69 27.71 58.14 6.34 675
30.43

47 2 7 MUSCAT Nicola MLT 25 JUN 1994 0.70 27.82 58.28 6.48 670
30.46

48 2 8 FOLDARSKARD Astrid FAR 19 OCT 1994 0.61 28.32 59.46 7.66 631
31.14

49 2 6 VASILYAN Monika ARM 08 OCT 1995 0.77 28.55 59.63 7.83 625
31.08

50 1 4 MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08 JUL 1998 0.88 29.62 1:01.06 9.26 583
31.44

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 3 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 DNS

5 6 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:16
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary

Event 14
03 DEC 2015 - 10:19

WR   48.94   THOMAN Nicholas B USA1986 Manchester (GBR) 18 DEC 200923.37
WJ   50.91   STANDARD TIME    
ER   48.95   DONETS Stanislav RUS1983 Dubai (UAE) 19 DEC 201023.87
CR   48.97   DONETS Stanislav RUS1983 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200923.31
CR 48.97   VYATCHANIN Arkady RUS1984 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200923.72

Heat 1 of 5
1 8 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.62 24.84 51.36 865 q

26.52
2 4 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 0.62 25.65 52.47 1.11 811

26.82
3 5 KRCE-RABAR Marko CRO 16 OCT 1992 0.67 25.73 53.76 2.40 754

28.03
3 6 LUHT Karl Johann EST 30 NOV 1996 0.64 25.61 53.76 2.40 754

28.15
5 3 STAUB Ivo SUI 11 MAY 1995 0.54 25.57 54.06 2.70 741

28.49
6 1 RAUTALIN Jaakko FIN 29 AUG 1989 0.58 26.33 54.25 2.89 734

27.92
7 7 FREDRIKSON Christoffer FIN 11 APR 1997 0.59 26.04 54.39 3.03 728

28.35
8 2 THEODORIS Nathan Keith POR 16 JUN 1995 0.54 26.47 54.80 3.44 712

28.33
9 0 BASER Ege TUR 14 JUN 1997 0.60 26.67 54.97 3.61 705

28.30

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:19

Heat 2 of 5
1 8 TANCOCK Liam GBR 07 MAY 1985 24.94 52.40 814

27.46
2 9 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 25.30 52.46 0.06 811

27.16
3 7 STANKEVICIUS Gytis LTU 30 JUL 1994 25.57 53.22 0.82 777

27.65
4 1 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR 10 DEC 1998 25.37 53.40 1.00 769

28.03
5 6 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18 APR 1998 25.84 53.47 1.07 766

27.63
6 0 GARASYMOVYTCH Oleg FRA 14 MAY 1997 26.15 53.66 1.26 758

27.51
7 2 TEKIN Doruk TUR 21 DEC 1994 25.39 53.90 1.50 748

28.51
8 3 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 26.17 54.52 2.12 723

28.35

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 VINTER Endri EST 23 FEB 1993 DNS

5 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:22

Heat 3 of 5
1 6 GLANIA Jan-Philip GER 08 NOV 1988 0.78 24.79 51.42 862 q

26.63
2 5 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.58 24.78 51.65 0.23 850 q

26.87
3 4 KONOVALOV Nikita RUS 25 JUL 1988 0.68 25.20 51.91 0.49 837 q

26.71
4 2 MORA Lorenzo ITA 30 SEP 1998 0.58 25.39 52.23 0.81 822

26.84
5 3 SOLLI Lavrans Veieroe NOR 21 FEB 1992 0.65 25.25 52.47 1.05 811

27.22
6 7 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 0.65 25.07 52.58 1.16 806

27.51
7 8 PETROVIC Petar SRB 12 FEB 1988 0.57 25.19 52.94 1.52 790

27.75
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 0 TSMYH Mikita BLR 15 APR 1997 0.65 25.70 53.25 1.83 776
27.55

9 9 RAEUFTLIN Lukas Peter SUI 11 MAR 1989 0.63 26.50 54.28 2.86 732
27.78

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 BALOG Gabor HUN 02 SEP 1990 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:24

Heat 4 of 5
1 4 DONETS Stanislav RUS 07 JUL 1983 0.67 24.99 50.97 885 q

25.98
2 7 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 0.61 24.64 51.44 0.47 861 q

26.80
3 5 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.55 24.69 51.49 0.52 858 q

26.80
4 2 KOPELEV Jonatan ISR 01 OCT 1991 0.58 24.45 51.50 0.53 858

27.05
5 6 BONACCHI Niccolo' ITA 01 NOV 1994 0.62 24.75 51.81 0.84 842 q

27.06
6 3 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05 AUG 1994 0.58 24.91 51.96 0.99 835 q

27.05
7 1 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.62 24.75 52.01 1.04 833 R

27.26
8 0 ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.62 25.39 52.26 1.29 821 R

26.87
9 8 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.61 25.63 52.99 2.02 787

27.36
10 9 DABRYTSA Andrei BLR 27 MAY 1995 0.60 25.79 54.01 3.04 743

28.22

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:26

Heat 5 of 5
1 4 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 0.63 24.24 50.52 909 q

26.28
2 6 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 0.66 24.66 51.13 0.61 876 q

26.47
3 3 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.61 24.62 51.35 0.83 865 q

26.73
4 5 WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph GBR 01 JUL 1990 0.56 25.20 51.39 0.87 863 q

26.19
5 8 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.61 24.27 51.40 0.88 863 q

27.13
6 2 ULRICH Marek GER 12 JAN 1997 0.66 25.16 51.61 1.09 852 q

26.45
7 1 JAKUPSSON Magnus DEN 08 SEP 1994 0.59 25.11 51.80 1.28 843 q

26.69
8 9 BADURA Martin CZE 18 MAR 1989 0.59 25.21 52.66 2.14 802

27.45
9 0 WIESNER Andreas GER 30 JUL 1994 0.69 25.42 53.03 2.51 786

27.61

NOT CLASSIFIED

7 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:28
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Backstroke - Men
Preliminary
Summary

Event 14
03 DEC 2015 - 10:19

WR   48.94   THOMAN Nicholas B USA1986 Manchester (GBR) 18 DEC 200923.37
WJ   50.91   STANDARD TIME    
ER   48.95   DONETS Stanislav RUS1983 Dubai (UAE) 19 DEC 201023.87
CR   48.97   DONETS Stanislav RUS1983 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200923.31
CR 48.97   VYATCHANIN Arkady RUS1984 Istanbul (TUR) 13 DEC 200923.72

1 5 4 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 0.63 24.24 50.52 909 q
26.28

2 4 4 DONETS Stanislav RUS 07 JUL 1983 0.67 24.99 50.97 0.45 885 q
25.98

3 5 6 BARNEA Guy ISR 09 SEP 1987 0.66 24.66 51.13 0.61 876 q
26.47

4 5 3 SABBIONI Simone ITA 03 OCT 1996 0.61 24.62 51.35 0.83 865 q
26.73

5 1 8 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf EST 22 SEP 1994 0.62 24.84 51.36 0.84 865 q
26.52

6 5 5 WALKER-HEBBORN Christoph GBR 01 JUL 1990 0.56 25.20 51.39 0.87 863 q
26.19

7 5 8 ISKENDER Baslakov TUR 07 FEB 1990 0.61 24.27 51.40 0.88 863 q
27.13

8 3 6 GLANIA Jan-Philip GER 08 NOV 1988 0.78 24.79 51.42 0.90 862 q
26.63

9 4 7 GLINTA Robert ROU 18 APR 1997 0.61 24.64 51.44 0.92 861 q
26.80

10 4 5 GAMBURG David ISR 12 DEC 1993 0.55 24.69 51.49 0.97 858 q
26.80

11 4 2 KOPELEV Jonatan ISR 01 OCT 1991 0.58 24.45 51.50 0.98 858
27.05

12 5 2 ULRICH Marek GER 12 JAN 1997 0.66 25.16 51.61 1.09 852 q
26.45

13 3 5 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.58 24.78 51.65 1.13 850 q
26.87

14 5 1 JAKUPSSON Magnus DEN 08 SEP 1994 0.59 25.11 51.80 1.28 843 q
26.69

15 4 6 BONACCHI Niccolo' ITA 01 NOV 1994 0.62 24.75 51.81 1.29 842 q
27.06

16 3 4 KONOVALOV Nikita RUS 25 JUL 1988 0.68 25.20 51.91 1.39 837 q
26.71

17 4 3 POLEWKA Tomasz POL 05 AUG 1994 0.58 24.91 51.96 1.44 835 q
27.05

18 4 1 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.62 24.75 52.01 1.49 833 R
27.26

19 3 2 MORA Lorenzo ITA 30 SEP 1998 0.58 25.39 52.23 1.71 822
26.84

20 4 0 ZBOGAR Robert SLO 06 MAR 1989 0.62 25.39 52.26 1.74 821 R
26.87

21 2 8 TANCOCK Liam GBR 07 MAY 1985 24.94 52.40 1.88 814
27.46

22 2 9 LOPES Gabriel Jose POR 15 MAY 1997 25.30 52.46 1.94 811
27.16

23 1 4 GREENBANK Luke GBR 17 SEP 1997 0.62 25.65 52.47 1.95 811
26.82

23 3 3 SOLLI Lavrans Veieroe NOR 21 FEB 1992 0.65 25.25 52.47 1.95 811
27.22

25 3 7 FOLDHAZI David HUN 06 JAN 1995 0.65 25.07 52.58 2.06 806
27.51

26 5 9 BADURA Martin CZE 18 MAR 1989 0.59 25.21 52.66 2.14 802
27.45

27 3 8 PETROVIC Petar SRB 12 FEB 1988 0.57 25.19 52.94 2.42 790
27.75

28 4 8 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.61 25.63 52.99 2.47 787
27.36

29 5 0 WIESNER Andreas GER 30 JUL 1994 0.69 25.42 53.03 2.51 786
27.61

30 2 7 STANKEVICIUS Gytis LTU 30 JUL 1994 25.57 53.22 2.70 777
27.65

31 3 0 TSMYH Mikita BLR 15 APR 1997 0.65 25.70 53.25 2.73 776
27.55

32 2 1 KHLOPTSOV Andriy UKR 10 DEC 1998 25.37 53.40 2.88 769
28.03
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

33 2 6 FRANTA Tomas CZE 18 APR 1998 25.84 53.47 2.95 766
27.63

34 2 0 GARASYMOVYTCH Oleg FRA 14 MAY 1997 26.15 53.66 3.14 758
27.51

35 1 5 KRCE-RABAR Marko CRO 16 OCT 1992 0.67 25.73 53.76 3.24 754
28.03

35 1 6 LUHT Karl Johann EST 30 NOV 1996 0.64 25.61 53.76 3.24 754
28.15

37 2 2 TEKIN Doruk TUR 21 DEC 1994 25.39 53.90 3.38 748
28.51

38 4 9 DABRYTSA Andrei BLR 27 MAY 1995 0.60 25.79 54.01 3.49 743
28.22

39 1 3 STAUB Ivo SUI 11 MAY 1995 0.54 25.57 54.06 3.54 741
28.49

40 1 1 RAUTALIN Jaakko FIN 29 AUG 1989 0.58 26.33 54.25 3.73 734
27.92

41 3 9 RAEUFTLIN Lukas Peter SUI 11 MAR 1989 0.63 26.50 54.28 3.76 732
27.78

42 1 7 FREDRIKSON Christoffer FIN 11 APR 1997 0.59 26.04 54.39 3.87 728
28.35

43 2 3 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 26.17 54.52 4.00 723
28.35

44 1 2 THEODORIS Nathan Keith POR 16 JUN 1995 0.54 26.47 54.80 4.28 712
28.33

45 1 0 BASER Ege TUR 14 JUN 1997 0.60 26.67 54.97 4.45 705
28.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 4 VINTER Endri EST 23 FEB 1993 DNS

2 5 SANTOS Alexis Manacas POR 23 MAR 1992 DNS
3 1 BALOG Gabor HUN 02 SEP 1990 DNS
5 7 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:28
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Medley - Women
Preliminary

Event 15
03 DEC 2015 - 10:30

WR   56.70   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 201426.17
WJ   58.36   STANDARD TIME    
ER   56.70   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 201426.17
CR   57.68   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Herning (DEN) 14 DEC 201327.13

Heat 1 of 5
1 3 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.71 28.71 1:00.52 822 q

31.81
2 5 FREIBACH Ori ISR 17 AUG 1998 0.68 29.25 1:03.84 3.32 700

34.59
3 4 MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08 JUL 1998 0.83 33.04 1:10.21 9.69 526

37.17

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:31

Heat 2 of 5
1 3 KOIVU Sini FIN 29 JUL 1999 0.69 28.25 1:02.34 752

34.09
2 4 TOMECKOVA Karin SVK 09 MAY 1993 0.68 27.85 1:02.37 0.03 751

34.52
3 5 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.76 28.94 1:02.44 0.10 748

33.50
4 6 GRAENICHER Sibylle SUI 03 JUL 1995 0.75 29.70 1:03.70 1.36 705

34.00
5 2 KHITRAYA Yuliya BLR 11 SEP 1989 0.73 29.67 1:03.87 1.53 699

34.20
6 8 PERSTNIOVA Tatiana MDA 21 OCT 1996 0.75 29.09 1:04.95 2.61 665

35.86
7 1 HERVE Nolwenn FRA 16 MAR 1999 0.69 30.18 1:05.02 2.68 663

34.84
8 7 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline LUX 10 JUN 1999 0.67 29.18 1:06.13 3.79 630

36.95

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:33

Heat 3 of 5
1 4 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.68 26.73 59.49 865 q

32.76
2 7 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.66 27.22 59.91 0.42 847 q

32.69
3 3 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.67 27.36 1:00.32 0.83 830 q

32.96
4 2 KARTASHOVA Daria RUS 28 JUL 1997 0.70 27.19 1:00.42 0.93 826 q

33.23
5 6 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.72 28.29 1:00.64 1.15 817 q

32.35
6 1 GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 0.64 28.35 1:01.05 1.56 801 q

32.70
7 5 SEPPALA Hanna-Maria FIN 13 DEC 1984 0.70 28.12 1:02.21 2.72 757

34.09
8 8 HUETHER Marlene GER 23 AUG 1998 0.71 28.34 1:02.28 2.79 754

33.94
9 0 RADIC Ana CRO 19 NOV 1994 0.78 29.27 1:02.84 3.35 734

33.57
10 9 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.66 29.48 1:03.33 3.84 717

33.85

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:38

Heat 4 of 5
1 4 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.69 26.58 58.32 918 q

31.74
2 3 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 0.66 28.07 59.72 1.40 855 q

31.65
3 6 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.64 27.75 1:00.11 1.79 839 q

32.36
4 5 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.72 27.44 1:01.06 2.74 800 R

33.62
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 7 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.68 27.94 1:01.33 3.01 790
33.39

6 1 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.73 28.49 1:01.38 3.06 788
32.89

7 8 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.66 28.81 1:01.68 3.36 776
32.87

8 0 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 0.75 28.69 1:02.89 4.57 732
34.20

9 9 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.65 28.66 1:02.94 4.62 731
34.28

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:39

Heat 5 of 5
1 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.70 26.49 57.52 957 q CR

31.03
2 5 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.76 27.04 59.81 2.29 851 q

32.77
3 6 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.80 27.63 59.91 2.39 847 q

32.28
4 3 ANDREEVA Viktoriia RUS 21 JUN 1992 0.74 27.16 1:00.03 2.51 842 q

32.87
5 2 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.63 27.31 1:00.40 2.88 827 q

33.09
6 1 LEIDGEBEL Julia GER 28 AUG 1995 0.72 27.14 1:00.97 3.45 804 q

33.83
7 7 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.66 27.25 1:01.07 3.55 800 R

33.82
8 0 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.77 28.14 1:01.40 3.88 787

33.26

NOT CLASSIFIED

8 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 DNS

9 MEYNEN Julie-Marie LUX 15 AUG 1997 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:42
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Medley - Women
Preliminary
Summary

Event 15
03 DEC 2015 - 10:30

WR   56.70   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 201426.17
WJ   58.36   STANDARD TIME    
ER   56.70   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Doha (QAT) 05 DEC 201426.17
CR   57.68   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Herning (DEN) 14 DEC 201327.13

1 5 4 HOSSZU Katinka HUN 03 MAY 1989 0.70 26.49 57.52 957 q CR
31.03

2 4 4 O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 30 NOV 1995 0.69 26.58 58.32 0.80 918 q
31.74

3 3 4 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.68 26.73 59.49 1.97 865 q
32.76

4 4 3 ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 0.66 28.07 59.72 2.20 855 q
31.65

5 5 5 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.76 27.04 59.81 2.29 851 q
32.77

6 3 7 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.66 27.22 59.91 2.39 847 q
32.69

6 5 6 STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 0.80 27.63 59.91 2.39 847 q
32.28

8 5 3 ANDREEVA Viktoriia RUS 21 JUN 1992 0.74 27.16 1:00.03 2.51 842 q
32.87

9 4 6 KREUNDL Lena AUT 16 SEP 1997 0.64 27.75 1:00.11 2.59 839 q
32.36

10 3 3 WENK Alexandra GER 07 FEB 1995 0.67 27.36 1:00.32 2.80 830 q
32.96

11 5 2 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.63 27.31 1:00.40 2.88 827 q
33.09

12 3 2 KARTASHOVA Daria RUS 28 JUL 1997 0.70 27.19 1:00.42 2.90 826 q
33.23

13 1 3 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.71 28.71 1:00.52 3.00 822 q
31.81

14 3 6 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.72 28.29 1:00.64 3.12 817 q
32.35

15 5 1 LEIDGEBEL Julia GER 28 AUG 1995 0.72 27.14 1:00.97 3.45 804 q
33.83

16 3 1 GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 0.64 28.35 1:01.05 3.53 801 q
32.70

17 4 5 KURAS Magdalena SWE 14 MAY 1988 0.72 27.44 1:01.06 3.54 800 R
33.62

18 5 7 LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 0.66 27.25 1:01.07 3.55 800 R
33.82

19 4 7 BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 06 JAN 1990 0.68 27.94 1:01.33 3.81 790
33.39

20 4 1 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.73 28.49 1:01.38 3.86 788
32.89

21 5 0 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.77 28.14 1:01.40 3.88 787
33.26

22 4 8 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.66 28.81 1:01.68 4.16 776
32.87

23 3 5 SEPPALA Hanna-Maria FIN 13 DEC 1984 0.70 28.12 1:02.21 4.69 757
34.09

24 3 8 HUETHER Marlene GER 23 AUG 1998 0.71 28.34 1:02.28 4.76 754
33.94

25 2 3 KOIVU Sini FIN 29 JUL 1999 0.69 28.25 1:02.34 4.82 752
34.09

26 2 4 TOMECKOVA Karin SVK 09 MAY 1993 0.68 27.85 1:02.37 4.85 751
34.52

27 2 5 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.76 28.94 1:02.44 4.92 748
33.50

28 3 0 RADIC Ana CRO 19 NOV 1994 0.78 29.27 1:02.84 5.32 734
33.57

29 4 0 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 0.75 28.69 1:02.89 5.37 732
34.20

30 4 9 UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 0.65 28.66 1:02.94 5.42 731
34.28

31 3 9 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.66 29.48 1:03.33 5.81 717
33.85

32 2 6 GRAENICHER Sibylle SUI 03 JUL 1995 0.75 29.70 1:03.70 6.18 705
34.00

33 1 5 FREIBACH Ori ISR 17 AUG 1998 0.68 29.25 1:03.84 6.32 700
34.59
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

34 2 2 KHITRAYA Yuliya BLR 11 SEP 1989 0.73 29.67 1:03.87 6.35 699
34.20

35 2 8 PERSTNIOVA Tatiana MDA 21 OCT 1996 0.75 29.09 1:04.95 7.43 665
35.86

36 2 1 HERVE Nolwenn FRA 16 MAR 1999 0.69 30.18 1:05.02 7.50 663
34.84

37 2 7 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Eline LUX 10 JUN 1999 0.67 29.18 1:06.13 8.61 630
36.95

38 1 4 MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 08 JUL 1998 0.83 33.04 1:10.21 12.69 526
37.17

NOT CLASSIFIED

4 2 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 DNS

5 8 GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo Osk ISL 01 FEB 1995 DNS
5 9 MEYNEN Julie-Marie LUX 15 AUG 1997 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:42
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Medley - Men
Preliminary

Event 16
03 DEC 2015 - 10:42

WR   3:55.50   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 201025.05 54.62 1:53.73
WJ   3:59.15   STANDARD TIME    
ER   3:57.27   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200924.70 53.58 1:52.36
CR   3:57.27   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200924.70 53.58 1:52.36

Heat 1 of 3
1 4 SLANSCHEK Tim SUI 18 OCT 1996 0.73 4:15.67 781

26.66(2) 57.10(2) 1:30.46(2) 2:02.81(1) 2:39.44(2) 3:16.28(1) 3:46.35(1)
30.44 33.36 32.35 36.63 36.84 30.07 29.32

2 5 TOBIAS Jakub CZE 18 JAN 1995 0.77 4:16.05 0.38 778
26.46(1) 56.56(1) 1:29.66(1) 2:02.90(2) 2:39.38(1) 3:16.35(2) 3:47.31(2)

30.10 33.10 33.24 36.48 36.97 30.96 28.74
3 3 STABER Patrick AUT 02 JUN 1996 0.70 4:16.28 0.61 775

27.19(3) 58.62(3) 1:31.36(3) 2:03.35(3) 2:40.34(3) 3:17.44(3) 3:47.56(3)
31.43 32.74 31.99 36.99 37.10 30.12 28.72

4 7 MARSAU Matthias FRA 25 NOV 1997 0.67 4:23.19 7.52 716
27.43(4) 58.91(4) 1:33.61(4) 2:07.37(4) 2:45.08(4) 3:23.28(4) 3:53.97(4)

31.48 34.70 33.76 37.71 38.20 30.69 29.22
5 2 GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.75 4:28.05 12.38 678

28.09(5) 1:00.37(5) 1:35.15(5) 2:09.27(5) 2:47.57(5) 3:26.98(5) 3:57.81(5)
32.28 34.78 34.12 38.30 39.41 30.83 30.24

NOT CLASSIFIED

6 HJELM Alvi FAR 01 MAY 1996 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:48

Heat 2 of 3
1 4 PAVONI Roberto GBR 22 MAR 1991 0.65 4:05.94 877 q

26.24(3) 56.28(2) 1:27.71(2) 1:58.19(1) 2:32.56(1) 3:07.46(1) 3:37.65(1)
30.04 31.43 30.48 34.37 34.90 30.19 28.29

2 6 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.68 4:06.03 0.09 877 q
26.61(6) 56.48(3) 1:28.91(4) 1:59.78(4) 2:34.59(4) 3:09.53(2) 3:38.37(2)

29.87 32.43 30.87 34.81 34.94 28.84 27.66
3 7 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.61 4:08.21 2.27 854 q

25.71(1) 56.01(1) 1:27.65(1) 1:59.02(2) 2:34.21(2) 3:09.71(4) 3:39.81(3)
30.30 31.64 31.37 35.19 35.50 30.10 28.40

4 5 GORBUNOV Dmitrii RUS 24 SEP 1991 0.75 4:09.85 3.91 837
26.18(2) 56.89(4) 1:28.23(3) 1:59.19(3) 2:34.41(3) 3:09.67(3) 3:40.41(4)

30.71 31.34 30.96 35.22 35.26 30.74 29.44
5 2 GUREVICH Etay ISR 14 AUG 1995 0.65 4:11.44 5.50 821

26.50(5) 57.26(6) 1:29.93(7) 2:02.51(7) 2:36.88(5) 3:12.79(5) 3:42.93(5)
30.76 32.67 32.58 34.37 35.91 30.14 28.51

6 9 OSINA Marek CZE 04 JUN 1998 0.78 4:14.83 8.89 789
26.49(4) 57.24(5) 1:29.40(6) 2:01.82(6) 2:37.58(7) 3:14.21(8) 3:44.78(7)

30.75 32.16 32.42 35.76 36.63 30.57 30.05
7 1 BLAZHEVSKI Marko MKD 10 NOV 1992 0.70 4:15.12 9.18 786

27.12(7) 57.76(8) 1:30.54(8) 2:02.66(8) 2:37.76(8) 3:13.40(6) 3:44.48(6)
30.64 32.78 32.12 35.10 35.64 31.08 30.64

8 3 TURRINI Federico ITA 21 JUL 1987 0.74 4:16.52 10.58 773
27.17(8) 57.49(7) 1:29.35(5) 2:00.70(5) 2:36.98(6) 3:14.02(7) 3:45.78(8)

30.32 31.86 31.35 36.28 37.04 31.76 30.74
9 8 JELENAK Pavol SVK 22 MAR 1992 0.65 4:21.88 15.94 727

27.23(9) 58.27(9) 1:32.10(9) 2:05.40(9) 2:42.84(9) 3:21.01(9) 3:52.03(9)
31.04 33.83 33.30 37.44 38.17 31.02 29.85

10 0 VELOSO Tomas Miguel POR 21 FEB 1996 0.67 4:23.10 17.16 717
27.61(10) 59.17(10) 1:32.91(10) 2:06.06(10) 2:43.55(10) 3:21.31(10) 3:52.93(10)

31.56 33.74 33.15 37.49 37.76 31.62 30.17

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:53

Heat 3 of 3
1 4 VERRASZTO David HUN 22 AUG 1988 0.76 4:06.13 875 q

26.75(3) 57.03(4) 1:28.29(1) 1:58.87(1) 2:33.08(1) 3:07.71(1) 3:37.23(1)
30.28 31.26 30.58 34.21 34.63 29.52 28.90

2 3 SJOEDIN Simon SWE 04 OCT 1986 0.69 4:06.67 0.54 870 q
26.23(1) 56.41(2) 1:28.29(1) 1:59.49(2) 2:33.66(2) 3:08.41(2) 3:38.23(2)

30.18 31.88 31.20 34.17 34.75 29.82 28.44
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 5 NEVO Gal ISR 29 JUN 1987 0.67 4:08.11 1.98 855 q

26.86(5) 56.95(3) 1:28.67(3) 1:59.75(4) 2:33.87(3) 3:08.52(3) 3:38.59(3)
30.09 31.72 31.08 34.12 34.65 30.07 29.52

4 7 JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 0.80 4:08.78 2.65 848 q
27.25(9) 58.43(10) 1:30.06(7) 2:01.18(6) 2:36.54(6) 3:12.17(5) 3:41.11(5)

31.18 31.63 31.12 35.36 35.63 28.94 27.67
5 0 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 01 JAN 1996 0.65 4:09.14 3.01 844 q

27.16(8) 57.83(7) 1:30.87(9) 2:02.46(8) 2:37.38(7) 3:12.47(7) 3:41.73(7)
30.67 33.04 31.59 34.92 35.09 29.26 27.41

6 6 GRATZ Benjamin HUN 16 FEB 1996 0.74 4:09.17 3.04 844 R
27.11(7) 57.37(5) 1:28.81(4) 1:59.65(3) 2:35.67(4) 3:12.29(6) 3:41.46(6)

30.26 31.44 30.84 36.02 36.62 29.17 27.71
7 2 PASYNKOV Daniil RUS 13 OCT 1994 0.74 4:09.53 3.40 840 R

26.64(2) 56.20(1) 1:29.09(5) 2:00.87(5) 2:36.09(5) 3:11.43(4) 3:41.07(4)
29.56 32.89 31.78 35.22 35.34 29.64 28.46

8 1 ORNEK Alpkan TUR 18 SEP 1995 0.72 4:13.83 7.70 798
27.34(10) 58.14(9) 1:30.95(10) 2:02.79(9) 2:37.47(8) 3:12.93(8) 3:43.47(8)

30.80 32.81 31.84 34.68 35.46 30.54 30.36
9 8 STEFFAN Sebastian AUT 01 JAN 1997 0.66 4:14.33 8.20 793

26.84(4) 57.71(6) 1:30.39(8) 2:02.82(10) 2:38.01(9) 3:14.31(9) 3:44.65(9)
30.87 32.68 32.43 35.19 36.30 30.34 29.68

10 9 SOS Daniel HUN 10 AUG 1998 0.69 4:15.23 9.10 785
27.02(6) 57.98(8) 1:30.02(6) 2:02.21(7) 2:38.41(10) 3:15.37(10) 3:45.78(10)

30.96 32.04 32.19 36.20 36.96 30.41 29.45

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 10:59
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400 m Medley - Men
Preliminary
Summary

Event 16
03 DEC 2015 - 10:42

WR   3:55.50   LOCHTE Ryan USA1984 Dubai (UAE) 16 DEC 201025.05 54.62 1:53.73
WJ   3:59.15   STANDARD TIME    
ER   3:57.27   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200924.70 53.58 1:52.36
CR   3:57.27   CSEH Laszlo HUN1985 Istanbul (TUR) 11 DEC 200924.70 53.58 1:52.36

1 2 4 PAVONI Roberto GBR 22 MAR 1991 0.65 4:05.94 877 q
26.24 56.28 1:27.71 1:58.19 2:32.56 3:07.46 3:37.65

30.04 31.43 30.48 34.37 34.90 30.19 28.29
2 2 6 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.68 4:06.03 0.09 877 q

26.61 56.48 1:28.91 1:59.78 2:34.59 3:09.53 3:38.37
29.87 32.43 30.87 34.81 34.94 28.84 27.66

3 3 4 VERRASZTO David HUN 22 AUG 1988 0.76 4:06.13 0.19 875 q
26.75 57.03 1:28.29 1:58.87 2:33.08 3:07.71 3:37.23

30.28 31.26 30.58 34.21 34.63 29.52 28.90
4 3 3 SJOEDIN Simon SWE 04 OCT 1986 0.69 4:06.67 0.73 870 q

26.23 56.41 1:28.29 1:59.49 2:33.66 3:08.41 3:38.23
30.18 31.88 31.20 34.17 34.75 29.82 28.44

5 3 5 NEVO Gal ISR 29 JUN 1987 0.67 4:08.11 2.17 855 q
26.86 56.95 1:28.67 1:59.75 2:33.87 3:08.52 3:38.59

30.09 31.72 31.08 34.12 34.65 30.07 29.52
6 2 7 STACCHIOTTI Raphael LUX 01 SEP 1992 0.61 4:08.21 2.27 854 q

25.71 56.01 1:27.65 1:59.02 2:34.21 3:09.71 3:39.81
30.30 31.64 31.37 35.19 35.50 30.10 28.40

7 3 7 JANECEK Pavel CZE 07 APR 1994 0.80 4:08.78 2.84 848 q
27.25 58.43 1:30.06 2:01.18 2:36.54 3:12.17 3:41.11

31.18 31.63 31.12 35.36 35.63 28.94 27.67
8 3 0 PONS RAMON Joan Lluis ESP 01 JAN 1996 0.65 4:09.14 3.20 844 q

27.16 57.83 1:30.87 2:02.46 2:37.38 3:12.47 3:41.73
30.67 33.04 31.59 34.92 35.09 29.26 27.41

9 3 6 GRATZ Benjamin HUN 16 FEB 1996 0.74 4:09.17 3.23 844 R
27.11 57.37 1:28.81 1:59.65 2:35.67 3:12.29 3:41.46

30.26 31.44 30.84 36.02 36.62 29.17 27.71
10 3 2 PASYNKOV Daniil RUS 13 OCT 1994 0.74 4:09.53 3.59 840 R

26.64 56.20 1:29.09 2:00.87 2:36.09 3:11.43 3:41.07
29.56 32.89 31.78 35.22 35.34 29.64 28.46

11 2 5 GORBUNOV Dmitrii RUS 24 SEP 1991 0.75 4:09.85 3.91 837
26.18 56.89 1:28.23 1:59.19 2:34.41 3:09.67 3:40.41

30.71 31.34 30.96 35.22 35.26 30.74 29.44
12 2 2 GUREVICH Etay ISR 14 AUG 1995 0.65 4:11.44 5.50 821

26.50 57.26 1:29.93 2:02.51 2:36.88 3:12.79 3:42.93
30.76 32.67 32.58 34.37 35.91 30.14 28.51

13 3 1 ORNEK Alpkan TUR 18 SEP 1995 0.72 4:13.83 7.89 798
27.34 58.14 1:30.95 2:02.79 2:37.47 3:12.93 3:43.47

30.80 32.81 31.84 34.68 35.46 30.54 30.36
14 3 8 STEFFAN Sebastian AUT 01 JAN 1997 0.66 4:14.33 8.39 793

26.84 57.71 1:30.39 2:02.82 2:38.01 3:14.31 3:44.65
30.87 32.68 32.43 35.19 36.30 30.34 29.68

15 2 9 OSINA Marek CZE 04 JUN 1998 0.78 4:14.83 8.89 789
26.49 57.24 1:29.40 2:01.82 2:37.58 3:14.21 3:44.78

30.75 32.16 32.42 35.76 36.63 30.57 30.05
16 2 1 BLAZHEVSKI Marko MKD 10 NOV 1992 0.70 4:15.12 9.18 786

27.12 57.76 1:30.54 2:02.66 2:37.76 3:13.40 3:44.48
30.64 32.78 32.12 35.10 35.64 31.08 30.64

17 3 9 SOS Daniel HUN 10 AUG 1998 0.69 4:15.23 9.29 785
27.02 57.98 1:30.02 2:02.21 2:38.41 3:15.37 3:45.78

30.96 32.04 32.19 36.20 36.96 30.41 29.45
18 1 4 SLANSCHEK Tim SUI 18 OCT 1996 0.73 4:15.67 9.73 781

26.66 57.10 1:30.46 2:02.81 2:39.44 3:16.28 3:46.35
30.44 33.36 32.35 36.63 36.84 30.07 29.32

19 1 5 TOBIAS Jakub CZE 18 JAN 1995 0.77 4:16.05 10.11 778
26.46 56.56 1:29.66 2:02.90 2:39.38 3:16.35 3:47.31

30.10 33.10 33.24 36.48 36.97 30.96 28.74
20 1 3 STABER Patrick AUT 02 JUN 1996 0.70 4:16.28 10.34 775

27.19 58.62 1:31.36 2:03.35 2:40.34 3:17.44 3:47.56
31.43 32.74 31.99 36.99 37.10 30.12 28.72

21 2 3 TURRINI Federico ITA 21 JUL 1987 0.74 4:16.52 10.58 773
27.17 57.49 1:29.35 2:00.70 2:36.98 3:14.02 3:45.78

30.32 31.86 31.35 36.28 37.04 31.76 30.74
22 2 8 JELENAK Pavol SVK 22 MAR 1992 0.65 4:21.88 15.94 727

27.23 58.27 1:32.10 2:05.40 2:42.84 3:21.01 3:52.03
31.04 33.83 33.30 37.44 38.17 31.02 29.85
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 2 0 VELOSO Tomas Miguel POR 21 FEB 1996 0.67 4:23.10 17.16 717
27.61 59.17 1:32.91 2:06.06 2:43.55 3:21.31 3:52.93

31.56 33.74 33.15 37.49 37.76 31.62 30.17
24 1 7 MARSAU Matthias FRA 25 NOV 1997 0.67 4:23.19 17.25 716

27.43 58.91 1:33.61 2:07.37 2:45.08 3:23.28 3:53.97
31.48 34.70 33.76 37.71 38.20 30.69 29.22

25 1 2 GEZMIS Ergecan TUR 17 JAN 1998 0.75 4:28.05 22.11 678
28.09 1:00.37 1:35.15 2:09.27 2:47.57 3:26.98 3:57.81

32.28 34.78 34.12 38.30 39.41 30.83 30.24

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 6 HJELM Alvi FAR 01 MAY 1996 DNS
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x50 m Medley - Mixed
Preliminary

Event 17
03 DEC 2015 - 11:00

WR   1:37.17   UNITED STATES USA Glasgow (GBR) 21 DEC 201322.88 48.28 1:13.56
WJ   1:42.42      
ER   1:37.46   GERMANY GER Doha (QAT) 04 DEC 201423.42 49.31 1:14.41
CR   1:39.32   GERMANY GER Herning (DEN) 13 DEC 201323.44 53.40 1:15.33

Heat 1 of 2
1 6 RUS RUSSIA 1:39.62 0 q

SHABASOV Andrei (M) 20 JUN 1994 0.64 23.84 23.84
NIKOLAEV Andrei (M) 26 APR 1992 0.40 26.37 50.21
TCVETKOVA Daria (W) 29 AUG 1995 0.23 25.65 1:15.86
NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya (W) 10 FEB 1997 0.21 23.76 1:39.62

2 4 ITA ITALY 1:39.83 0.21 0 q
BONACCHI Niccolo' (M) 01 NOV 1994 0.53 24.00 24.00
SCOZZOLI Fabio (M) 03 AUG 1988 0.26 26.39 50.39
DI PIETRO Silvia (W) 06 APR 1993 0.40 25.33 1:15.72
FERRAIOLI Erika (W) 23 MAR 1986 0.31 24.11 1:39.83

3 2 GER GERMANY 1:41.52 1.90 0 q
ULRICH Marek (M) 12 JAN 1997 0.69 24.06 24.06
RUHNAU Caroline (W) 16 OCT 1984 0.32 30.25 54.31
WENK Alexandra (W) 07 FEB 1995 0.26 25.99 1:20.30
WIERLING Damian (M) 13 FEB 1996 0.14 21.22 1:41.52

4 5 TUR TURKEY 1:42.36 2.74 0 R
ISKENDER Baslakov (M) 07 FEB 1990 0.60 23.93 23.93
GUNES Viktoria Zeynep (W) 19 JUN 1998 0.47 30.24 54.17
GURDAL Kemal Arda (M) 02 JUL 1990 0.41 23.41 1:17.58
CAKICI Ilknur Nihan (W) 10 MAR 1996 0.52 24.78 1:42.36

4 7 NOR NORWAY 1:42.36 2.74 0 R
SOLLI Lavrans Veieroe (M) 21 FEB 1992 0.55 24.05 24.05
NAESS Sverre (M) 18 MAR 1992 0.03 27.00 51.05
JOHANNESSEN Monica (W) 16 JAN 1990 0.17 26.69 1:17.74
JOHANNESSEN Cecilie (W) 16 JAN 1990 24.62 1:42.36

6 1 UKR UKRAINE 1:42.61 2.99 0
KHLOPTSOV Andriy (M) 10 DEC 1998 0.62 24.79 24.79
DZERKAL' Ganna (W) 05 AUG 1987 0.50 30.82 55.61
GOVOROV Andriy (M) 10 APR 1992 0.23 22.45 1:18.06
STEPANYUK Dar'ya (W) 22 MAY 1990 0.30 24.55 1:42.61

7 3 AUT AUSTRIA 1:44.59 4.97 0
FELNER Desiree (W) 01 JAN 1997 0.67 28.03 28.03
KREUNDL Lena (W) 16 SEP 1997 0.03 30.55 58.58
SPITZER Martin (M) 25 MAY 1985 0.29 24.20 1:22.78
REITSHAMMER Bernhard (M) 17 JUN 1994 0.17 21.81 1:44.59

8 8 POR PORTUGAL 1:47.18 7.56 0
THEODORIS Nathan Keith (M) 16 JUN 1995 0.58 25.61 25.61
RODRIGUES Ana Pinho (W) 21 APR 1994 0.30 31.30 56.91
LOPES Gabriel Jose (M) 15 MAY 1997 0.33 24.17 1:21.08
LEITE Ana Sofia (W) 29 APR 1993 0.35 26.10 1:47.18

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 11:05

Heat 2 of 2
1 3 NED NETHERLANDS 1:40.12 0 q

PUTS Jesse (M) 01 AUG 1994 0.59 24.03 24.03
VAN LITH Sebas (M) 31 JAN 1990 0.20 27.09 51.12
DEKKER Inge (W) 18 AUG 1985 0.44 25.08 1:16.20
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (W) 20 AUG 1990 0.34 23.92 1:40.12

2 7 BLR BELARUS 1:40.51 0.39 0 q
STASELOVICH Viktar (M) 28 MAY 1994 0.59 23.67 23.67
SHYMANOVICH Ilya (M) 02 AUG 1994 0.19 26.52 50.19
HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra (W) 31 DEC 1985 0.27 25.95 1:16.14
KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana (W) 02 OCT 1984 0.30 24.37 1:40.51

3 0 FIN FINLAND 1:40.66 0.54 0 q
JALLOW Mimosa (W) 17 JUN 1994 0.62 27.44 27.44
LAUKKANEN Jenna (W) 02 MAR 1995 0.22 29.83 57.27
POEYTAEKIVI Riku (M) 01 MAY 1993 0.13 22.61 1:19.88
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka (M) 09 FEB 1989 0.21 20.78 1:40.66
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 5 ISR ISRAEL 1:41.33 1.21 0 q

BARNEA Guy (M) 09 SEP 1987 0.73 23.87 23.87
SHAHAFF Yahav (M) 30 SEP 1993 0.11 27.04 50.91
IVRI Amit (W) 02 SEP 1989 0.38 26.02 1:16.93
MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.23 24.40 1:41.33

5 4 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1:41.84 1.72 0 q
BAUMRTOVA Simona (W) 24 AUG 1991 0.68 25.55 25.55
BARTUNEK Petr (M) 08 JAN 1991 28.27 53.82
SEFL Jan (M) 10 MAY 1990 0.27 23.20 1:17.02
KOLAROVA Anna (W) 17 APR 1997 0.23 24.82 1:41.84

6 8 FRA FRANCE 1:43.65 3.53 0
MAHIEU Pauline (W) 13 MAR 1999 0.71 28.41 28.41
DENCAUSSE Jean (M) 08 SEP 1997 0.16 27.02 55.43
GOVINDIN Yonel (M) 20 NOV 1993 0.31 23.86 1:19.29
HAAG Laurianne (W) 01 JUN 1994 0.00 24.36 1:43.65

7 1 SUI SWITZERLAND 1:43.78 3.66 0
STAUB Ivo (M) 11 MAY 1995 0.54 24.76 24.76
SCHWEIZER Martin (M) 05 JUL 1988 0.15 26.59 51.35
VILLARS Danielle Carmen (W) 06 MAR 1993 0.37 26.93 1:18.28
UGOLKOVA Maria (W) 18 JUL 1989 0.39 25.50 1:43.78

8 2 LUX LUXEMBOURG 1:44.31 4.19 0
ROLKO Sarah (W) 22 JUN 1994 0.71 28.66 28.66
STACCHIOTTI Raphael (M) 01 SEP 1992 0.10 27.26 55.92
HENX Julien (M) 20 JUN 1995 0.35 23.63 1:19.55
MEYNEN Julie-Marie (W) 15 AUG 1997 0.33 24.76 1:44.31

9 6 EST ESTONIA 1:44.77 4.65 0
SEPP Sigrid (W) 02 JUL 1998 0.75 28.81 28.81
KERSA Karleen (W) 15 MAY 1996 0.30 31.58 1:00.39
TRIBUNTSOV Ralf (M) 22 SEP 1994 0.18 22.92 1:23.31
DEGTJARJOV Pjotr (M) 10 JUL 1993 0.26 21.46 1:44.77
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x50 m Medley - Mixed
Preliminary
Summary

Event 17
03 DEC 2015 - 11:00

WR   1:37.17   UNITED STATES USA Glasgow (GBR) 21 DEC 201322.88 48.28 1:13.56
WJ   1:42.42      
ER   1:37.46   GERMANY GER Doha (QAT) 04 DEC 201423.42 49.31 1:14.41
CR   1:39.32   GERMANY GER Herning (DEN) 13 DEC 201323.44 53.40 1:15.33

1 1 6 RUS RUSSIA 1:39.62 0 q
SHABASOV Andrei (M) 20 JUN 1994 0.64 23.84 23.84
NIKOLAEV Andrei (M) 26 APR 1992 0.40 26.37 50.21
TCVETKOVA Daria (W) 29 AUG 1995 0.23 25.65 1:15.86
NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya (W) 10 FEB 1997 0.21 23.76 1:39.62

2 1 4 ITA ITALY 1:39.83 0.21 0 q
BONACCHI Niccolo' (M) 01 NOV 1994 0.53 24.00 24.00
SCOZZOLI Fabio (M) 03 AUG 1988 0.26 26.39 50.39
DI PIETRO Silvia (W) 06 APR 1993 0.40 25.33 1:15.72
FERRAIOLI Erika (W) 23 MAR 1986 0.31 24.11 1:39.83

3 2 3 NED NETHERLANDS 1:40.12 0.50 0 q
PUTS Jesse (M) 01 AUG 1994 0.59 24.03 24.03
VAN LITH Sebas (M) 31 JAN 1990 0.20 27.09 51.12
DEKKER Inge (W) 18 AUG 1985 0.44 25.08 1:16.20
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (W) 20 AUG 1990 0.34 23.92 1:40.12

4 2 7 BLR BELARUS 1:40.51 0.89 0 q
STASELOVICH Viktar (M) 28 MAY 1994 0.59 23.67 23.67
SHYMANOVICH Ilya (M) 02 AUG 1994 0.19 26.52 50.19
HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra (W) 31 DEC 1985 0.27 25.95 1:16.14
KHAKHLOVA Sviatlana (W) 02 OCT 1984 0.30 24.37 1:40.51

5 2 0 FIN FINLAND 1:40.66 1.04 0 q
JALLOW Mimosa (W) 17 JUN 1994 0.62 27.44 27.44
LAUKKANEN Jenna (W) 02 MAR 1995 0.22 29.83 57.27
POEYTAEKIVI Riku (M) 01 MAY 1993 0.13 22.61 1:19.88
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka (M) 09 FEB 1989 0.21 20.78 1:40.66

6 2 5 ISR ISRAEL 1:41.33 1.71 0 q
BARNEA Guy (M) 09 SEP 1987 0.73 23.87 23.87
SHAHAFF Yahav (M) 30 SEP 1993 0.11 27.04 50.91
IVRI Amit (W) 02 SEP 1989 0.38 26.02 1:16.93
MUREZ Andrea (W) 29 JAN 1992 0.23 24.40 1:41.33

7 1 2 GER GERMANY 1:41.52 1.90 0 q
ULRICH Marek (M) 12 JAN 1997 0.69 24.06 24.06
RUHNAU Caroline (W) 16 OCT 1984 0.32 30.25 54.31
WENK Alexandra (W) 07 FEB 1995 0.26 25.99 1:20.30
WIERLING Damian (M) 13 FEB 1996 0.14 21.22 1:41.52

8 2 4 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1:41.84 2.22 0 q
BAUMRTOVA Simona (W) 24 AUG 1991 0.68 25.55 25.55
BARTUNEK Petr (M) 08 JAN 1991 28.27 53.82
SEFL Jan (M) 10 MAY 1990 0.27 23.20 1:17.02
KOLAROVA Anna (W) 17 APR 1997 0.23 24.82 1:41.84

9 1 7 NOR NORWAY 1:42.36 2.74 0 R
SOLLI Lavrans Veieroe (M) 21 FEB 1992 0.55 24.05 24.05
NAESS Sverre (M) 18 MAR 1992 0.03 27.00 51.05
JOHANNESSEN Monica (W) 16 JAN 1990 0.17 26.69 1:17.74
JOHANNESSEN Cecilie (W) 16 JAN 1990 24.62 1:42.36

9 1 5 TUR TURKEY 1:42.36 2.74 0 R
ISKENDER Baslakov (M) 07 FEB 1990 0.60 23.93 23.93
GUNES Viktoria Zeynep (W) 19 JUN 1998 0.47 30.24 54.17
GURDAL Kemal Arda (M) 02 JUL 1990 0.41 23.41 1:17.58
CAKICI Ilknur Nihan (W) 10 MAR 1996 0.52 24.78 1:42.36

11 1 1 UKR UKRAINE 1:42.61 2.99 0
KHLOPTSOV Andriy (M) 10 DEC 1998 0.62 24.79 24.79
DZERKAL' Ganna (W) 05 AUG 1987 0.50 30.82 55.61
GOVOROV Andriy (M) 10 APR 1992 0.23 22.45 1:18.06
STEPANYUK Dar'ya (W) 22 MAY 1990 0.30 24.55 1:42.61

12 2 8 FRA FRANCE 1:43.65 4.03 0
MAHIEU Pauline (W) 13 MAR 1999 0.71 28.41 28.41
DENCAUSSE Jean (M) 08 SEP 1997 0.16 27.02 55.43
GOVINDIN Yonel (M) 20 NOV 1993 0.31 23.86 1:19.29
HAAG Laurianne (W) 01 JUN 1994 0.00 24.36 1:43.65
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

13 2 1 SUI SWITZERLAND 1:43.78 4.16 0
STAUB Ivo (M) 11 MAY 1995 0.54 24.76 24.76
SCHWEIZER Martin (M) 05 JUL 1988 0.15 26.59 51.35
VILLARS Danielle Carmen (W) 06 MAR 1993 0.37 26.93 1:18.28
UGOLKOVA Maria (W) 18 JUL 1989 0.39 25.50 1:43.78

14 2 2 LUX LUXEMBOURG 1:44.31 4.69 0
ROLKO Sarah (W) 22 JUN 1994 0.71 28.66 28.66
STACCHIOTTI Raphael (M) 01 SEP 1992 0.10 27.26 55.92
HENX Julien (M) 20 JUN 1995 0.35 23.63 1:19.55
MEYNEN Julie-Marie (W) 15 AUG 1997 0.33 24.76 1:44.31

15 1 3 AUT AUSTRIA 1:44.59 4.97 0
FELNER Desiree (W) 01 JAN 1997 0.67 28.03 28.03
KREUNDL Lena (W) 16 SEP 1997 0.03 30.55 58.58
SPITZER Martin (M) 25 MAY 1985 0.29 24.20 1:22.78
REITSHAMMER Bernhard (M) 17 JUN 1994 0.17 21.81 1:44.59

16 2 6 EST ESTONIA 1:44.77 5.15 0
SEPP Sigrid (W) 02 JUL 1998 0.75 28.81 28.81
KERSA Karleen (W) 15 MAY 1996 0.30 31.58 1:00.39
TRIBUNTSOV Ralf (M) 22 SEP 1994 0.18 22.92 1:23.31
DEGTJARJOV Pjotr (M) 10 JUL 1993 0.26 21.46 1:44.77

17 1 8 POR PORTUGAL 1:47.18 7.56 0
THEODORIS Nathan Keith (M) 16 JUN 1995 0.58 25.61 25.61
RODRIGUES Ana Pinho (W) 21 APR 1994 0.30 31.30 56.91
LOPES Gabriel Jose (M) 15 MAY 1997 0.33 24.17 1:21.08
LEITE Ana Sofia (W) 29 APR 1993 0.35 26.10 1:47.18

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 11:09
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m PTS

800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m

1500 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary

Event 18
03 DEC 2015 - 11:08

WR   14:10.10   HACKETT Grant AUS1980 Perth (AUS) 07 AUG 20011:49.96 3:43.19 7:31.36
WJ   14:27.70   STANDARD TIME    
ER   14:16.10   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 20141:51.17 3:45.29 7:34.63
CR   14:16.13   PRILUKOV Yury RUS1984 Helsinki (FIN) 09 DEC 20061:52.87 3:49.04 7:37.73

Heat 1 of 3
1 7 YILDIRIMER Ediz TUR 25 OCT 1993 0.67 14:50.53 869

27.14(3) 56.69(3) 1:56.69(5) 2:56.78(5) 3:57.15(3) 4:57.06(1) 5:56.64(1) 6:55.86(1)
29.55 1:00.00 1:00.09 1:00.37 59.91 59.58 59.22

7:55.42(1) 8:54.97(1) 9:54.33(1) 10:53.80(1) 11:53.47(1) 12:53.42(1) 13:53.45(1)
59.56 59.55 59.36 59.47 59.67 59.95 1:00.03 57.08

2 3 KARAP Nezir TUR 02 JAN 1994 0.73 15:06.68 16.15 824
26.97(1) 56.23(2) 1:56.20(2) 2:56.66(3) 3:57.10(2) 4:57.67(3) 5:57.80(2) 6:57.92(2)

29.26 59.97 1:00.46 1:00.44 1:00.57 1:00.13 1:00.12
7:57.64(2) 8:57.87(2) 9:57.91(2) 10:58.38(2) 11:59.29(2) 13:01.01(2) 14:04.07(2)

59.72 1:00.23 1:00.04 1:00.47 1:00.91 1:01.72 1:03.06 1:02.61
3 2 MOSKOVICH Guy ISR 05 SEP 1996 0.70 15:10.90 20.37 812

27.47(4) 56.81(4) 1:56.61(4) 2:56.51(2) 3:57.40(5) 4:58.29(5) 5:59.04(5) 7:00.24(5)
29.34 59.80 59.90 1:00.89 1:00.89 1:00.75 1:01.20

8:01.55(5) 9:02.95(4) 10:04.46(4) 11:05.92(4) 12:08.03(4) 13:09.65(4) 14:11.33(4)
1:01.31 1:01.40 1:01.51 1:01.46 1:02.11 1:01.62 1:01.68 59.57

4 4 GIL Rafael Lourenco POR 22 JUN 1996 0.70 15:11.83 21.30 810
27.01(2) 56.18(1) 1:55.94(1) 2:56.30(1) 3:56.81(1) 4:57.60(2) 5:58.03(3) 6:58.71(3)

29.17 59.76 1:00.36 1:00.51 1:00.79 1:00.43 1:00.68
7:59.63(3) 9:00.98(3) 10:02.16(3) 11:03.29(3) 12:05.11(3) 13:07.74(3) 14:10.58(3)
1:00.92 1:01.35 1:01.18 1:01.13 1:01.82 1:02.63 1:02.84 1:01.25

5 5 DMYTRIJEV Roman CZE 19 JAN 1995 0.92 15:18.81 28.28 792
27.65(5) 56.86(5) 1:56.59(3) 2:56.74(4) 3:57.22(4) 4:57.96(4) 5:58.38(4) 6:59.34(4)

29.21 59.73 1:00.15 1:00.48 1:00.74 1:00.42 1:00.96
8:00.93(4) 9:03.01(5) 10:05.27(5) 11:07.73(5) 12:10.64(5) 13:14.15(5) 14:16.65(5)
1:01.59 1:02.08 1:02.26 1:02.46 1:02.91 1:03.51 1:02.50 1:02.16

6 6 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 0.70 16:00.59 70.06 693
29.03(6) 59.99(6) 2:01.81(6) 3:06.09(6) 4:11.35(6) 5:16.87(6) 6:21.88(6) 7:26.67(6)

30.96 1:01.82 1:04.28 1:05.26 1:05.52 1:05.01 1:04.79
8:31.99(6) 9:35.23(6) 10:40.79(6) 11:45.34(6) 12:50.33(6) 13:54.65(6) 14:58.29(6)
1:05.32 1:03.24 1:05.56 1:04.55 1:04.99 1:04.32 1:03.64 1:02.30

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 11:26

Heat 2 of 3
1 5 DETTI Gabriele ITA 29 AUG 1994 0.79 14:36.42 912 q

26.60(1) 55.65(1) 1:54.22(1) 2:53.18(1) 3:52.41(1) 4:51.72(1) 5:50.12(1) 6:49.17(2)
29.05 58.57 58.96 59.23 59.31 58.40 59.05

7:48.32(4) 8:47.24(2) 9:45.93(2) 10:44.55(2) 11:42.77(1) 12:41.31(1) 13:39.97(1)
59.15 58.92 58.69 58.62 58.22 58.54 58.66 56.45

2 6 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.81 14:36.70 0.28 911 q
26.94(5) 55.80(2) 1:54.29(2) 2:53.35(2) 3:52.63(3) 4:51.76(2) 5:50.52(2) 6:49.33(4)

28.86 58.49 59.06 59.28 59.13 58.76 58.81
7:48.31(3) 8:47.41(3) 9:46.12(3) 10:44.78(3) 11:43.01(2) 12:41.62(2) 13:40.28(3)

58.98 59.10 58.71 58.66 58.23 58.61 58.66 56.42
3 2 CELIC Vuk SRB 07 NOV 1996 0.79 14:36.74 0.32 911 q

26.85(3) 55.93(4) 1:54.75(4) 2:53.86(4) 3:52.92(4) 4:51.92(4) 5:50.59(3) 6:49.23(3)
29.08 58.82 59.11 59.06 59.00 58.67 58.64

7:48.12(1) 8:46.88(1) 9:45.66(1) 10:44.45(1) 11:43.33(3) 12:41.97(3) 13:40.21(2)
58.89 58.76 58.78 58.79 58.88 58.64 58.24 56.53

4 3 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.69 14:40.02 3.60 901 q
27.23(7) 56.13(6) 1:54.98(5) 2:54.06(6) 3:53.31(5) 4:52.27(5) 5:51.26(5) 6:50.39(5)

28.90 58.85 59.08 59.25 58.96 58.99 59.13
7:49.60(5) 8:49.04(5) 9:48.47(5) 10:47.36(5) 11:46.06(5) 12:44.70(4) 13:42.99(4)

59.21 59.44 59.43 58.89 58.70 58.64 58.29 57.03
5 4 JOENSEN Pal FAR 10 DEC 1990 0.71 14:44.45 8.03 887 q

26.88(4) 55.89(3) 1:54.44(3) 2:53.42(3) 3:52.61(2) 4:51.79(3) 5:50.71(4) 6:49.14(1)
29.01 58.55 58.98 59.19 59.18 58.92 58.43

7:48.19(2) 8:47.58(4) 9:46.27(4) 10:45.44(4) 11:45.31(4) 12:44.90(5) 13:45.29(5)
59.05 59.39 58.69 59.17 59.87 59.59 1:00.39 59.16

6 7 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.71 14:49.89 13.47 871
27.23(7) 56.10(5) 1:55.01(6) 2:53.97(5) 3:53.48(6) 4:53.16(6) 5:52.85(6) 6:52.70(6)

28.87 58.91 58.96 59.51 59.68 59.69 59.85
7:52.37(6) 8:51.86(6) 9:51.33(6) 10:51.27(6) 11:51.28(6) 12:51.19(6) 13:51.55(6)

59.67 59.49 59.47 59.94 1:00.01 59.91 1:00.36 58.34
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 0 KIESLER Gil ISR 03 OCT 1996 0.64 14:57.65 21.23 849
27.06(6) 56.67(8) 1:56.10(8) 2:55.88(8) 3:55.99(8) 4:56.08(8) 5:56.14(8) 6:56.87(8)

29.61 59.43 59.78 1:00.11 1:00.09 1:00.06 1:00.73
7:57.40(8) 8:57.96(8) 9:58.43(7) 10:58.46(7) 11:59.29(7) 12:59.65(7) 13:59.82(7)
1:00.53 1:00.56 1:00.47 1:00.03 1:00.83 1:00.36 1:00.17 57.83

8 1 HENDRICKX Lander BEL 23 FEB 1994 0.66 15:01.75 25.33 837
26.82(2) 56.13(6) 1:55.72(7) 2:55.28(7) 3:55.29(7) 4:55.50(7) 5:55.55(7) 6:55.95(7)

29.31 59.59 59.56 1:00.01 1:00.21 1:00.05 1:00.40
7:56.49(7) 8:57.48(7) 9:58.55(8) 10:59.58(8) 12:00.67(8) 13:02.18(8) 14:03.19(8)
1:00.54 1:00.99 1:01.07 1:01.03 1:01.09 1:01.51 1:01.01 58.56

9 8 GIDSKEHAUG Erik Arsland NOR 27 JAN 1997 0.72 15:09.97 33.55 815
27.87(9) 57.34(9) 1:57.45(9) 2:57.78(9) 3:58.20(9) 4:58.78(9) 5:59.54(9) 7:00.51(9)

29.47 1:00.11 1:00.33 1:00.42 1:00.58 1:00.76 1:00.97
8:01.74(9) 9:02.81(9) 10:04.23(9) 11:05.78(9) 12:07.27(9) 13:09.00(9) 14:10.87(9)
1:01.23 1:01.07 1:01.42 1:01.55 1:01.49 1:01.73 1:01.87 59.10

10 9 OLIVIER Marc Antoine FRA 18 JUN 1996 0.87 15:29.56 53.14 764
28.49(10) 59.01(10) 2:00.16(10) 3:01.49(10) 4:02.77(10) 5:04.47(10) 6:06.33(10) 7:08.97(10)

30.52 1:01.15 1:01.33 1:01.28 1:01.70 1:01.86 1:02.64
8:11.34(10) 9:13.80(10) 10:15.48(10) 11:18.40(10) 12:21.31(10) 13:24.76(10) 14:27.62(10)
1:02.37 1:02.46 1:01.68 1:02.92 1:02.91 1:03.45 1:02.86 1:01.94

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 11:43

Heat 3 of 3
1 4 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 05 SEP 1994 0.82 14:21.50 960 q

26.83(3) 55.72(3) 1:53.84(3) 2:52.11(3) 3:50.24(2) 4:48.01(1) 5:45.60(1) 6:43.09(1)
28.89 58.12 58.27 58.13 57.77 57.59 57.49

7:40.44(1) 8:37.63(1) 9:34.98(1) 10:32.70(1) 11:30.39(1) 12:27.89(1) 13:25.16(1)
57.35 57.19 57.35 57.72 57.69 57.50 57.27 56.34

2 6 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.77 14:28.03 6.53 939 q
27.10(4) 56.24(4) 1:54.53(4) 2:52.62(4) 3:50.86(4) 4:48.92(3) 5:46.92(3) 6:44.56(3)

29.14 58.29 58.09 58.24 58.06 58.00 57.64
7:42.35(3) 8:40.21(3) 9:37.91(2) 10:36.05(2) 11:34.17(2) 12:32.42(2) 13:31.04(2)

57.79 57.86 57.70 58.14 58.12 58.25 58.62 56.99
3 2 WOJDAK Wojciech POL 13 MAR 1996 0.70 14:32.66 11.16 924 q

26.36(1) 55.51(1) 1:53.61(1) 2:51.89(1) 3:50.22(1) 4:48.34(2) 5:46.14(2) 6:43.89(2)
29.15 58.10 58.28 58.33 58.12 57.80 57.75

7:41.84(2) 8:39.94(2) 9:38.29(3) 10:36.63(3) 11:35.12(3) 12:34.27(3) 13:34.20(3)
57.95 58.10 58.35 58.34 58.49 59.15 59.93 58.46

4 1 BAU Martin SLO 08 OCT 1994 0.70 14:45.10 23.60 885 R
27.29(6) 57.54(7) 1:57.58(7) 2:56.72(7) 3:56.02(7) 4:55.34(5) 5:54.68(5) 6:53.98(5)

30.25 1:00.04 59.14 59.30 59.32 59.34 59.30
7:53.02(5) 8:52.19(5) 9:51.55(5) 10:50.85(5) 11:50.00(5) 12:49.26(5) 13:48.42(5)

59.04 59.17 59.36 59.30 59.15 59.26 59.16 56.68
5 5 GYURTA Gergely HUN 12 SEP 1991 0.70 14:46.57 25.07 881 R

26.75(2) 55.67(2) 1:53.82(2) 2:52.06(2) 3:50.47(3) 4:48.97(4) 5:47.38(4) 6:46.15(4)
28.92 58.15 58.24 58.41 58.50 58.41 58.77

7:45.45(4) 8:44.93(4) 9:44.77(4) 10:44.88(4) 11:45.26(4) 12:46.10(4) 13:47.28(4)
59.30 59.48 59.84 1:00.11 1:00.38 1:00.84 1:01.18 59.29

6 7 WELLBROCK Florian GER 19 AUG 1997 0.69 15:02.61 41.11 835
27.10(4) 56.54(5) 1:55.85(5) 2:55.39(5) 3:55.69(5) 4:56.15(7) 5:56.34(7) 6:57.85(7)

29.44 59.31 59.54 1:00.30 1:00.46 1:00.19 1:01.51
7:58.99(6) 9:00.18(6) 10:00.72(6) 11:01.48(6) 12:02.24(6) 13:03.40(6) 14:04.29(6)
1:01.14 1:01.19 1:00.54 1:00.76 1:00.76 1:01.16 1:00.89 58.32

7 0 HINAWI Marc ISR 04 DEC 1997 0.71 15:04.80 43.30 829
27.44(7) 57.64(8) 1:58.04(8) 2:58.22(8) 3:58.69(8) 4:59.64(8) 6:00.45(9) 7:01.47(9)

30.20 1:00.40 1:00.18 1:00.47 1:00.95 1:00.81 1:01.02
8:02.66(9) 9:03.70(9) 10:04.66(9) 11:05.66(8) 12:07.04(8) 13:07.53(8) 14:07.14(8)
1:01.19 1:01.04 1:00.96 1:01.00 1:01.38 1:00.49 59.61 57.66

8 8 SAEMUNDSSON Sven Arnar CRO 19 JUL 1996 0.79 15:06.79 45.29 823
27.53(8) 57.00(6) 1:56.44(6) 2:55.86(6) 3:55.85(6) 4:56.06(6) 5:56.31(6) 6:57.70(6)

29.47 59.44 59.42 59.99 1:00.21 1:00.25 1:01.39
7:59.27(7) 9:00.63(7) 10:01.43(7) 11:02.68(7) 12:03.40(7) 13:04.63(7) 14:06.57(7)
1:01.57 1:01.36 1:00.80 1:01.25 1:00.72 1:01.23 1:01.94 1:00.22

9 9 VITAL Joao Alexandre POR 13 JUN 1998 0.65 15:18.94 57.44 791
27.81(9) 57.80(9) 1:58.67(9) 2:59.22(9) 3:59.64(9) 4:59.74(9) 6:00.24(8) 7:00.89(8)

29.99 1:00.87 1:00.55 1:00.42 1:00.10 1:00.50 1:00.65
8:01.60(8) 9:02.93(8) 10:04.60(8) 11:06.59(9) 12:09.25(9) 13:12.81(9) 14:16.44(9)
1:00.71 1:01.33 1:01.67 1:01.99 1:02.66 1:03.56 1:03.63 1:02.50

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 BERNEK Peter HUN 13 APR 1992 DNS

    Issued: 03 DEC 2015 at 11:59
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m PTS

800m 900m 1000m 1100m 1200m 1300m 1400m

1500 m Freestyle - Men
Preliminary
Summary

Event 18
03 DEC 2015 - 11:08

WR   14:10.10   HACKETT Grant AUS1980 Perth (AUS) 07 AUG 20011:49.96 3:43.19 7:31.36
WJ   14:27.70   STANDARD TIME    
ER   14:16.10   PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA1994 Doha (QAT) 07 DEC 20141:51.17 3:45.29 7:34.63
CR   14:16.13   PRILUKOV Yury RUS1984 Helsinki (FIN) 09 DEC 20061:52.87 3:49.04 7:37.73

1 3 4 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 05 SEP 1994 0.82 14:21.50 960 q
26.83 55.72 1:53.84 2:52.11 3:50.24 4:48.01 5:45.60 6:43.09         

28.89 58.12 58.27 58.13 57.77 57.59 57.49
7:40.44 8:37.63 9:34.98 10:32.70 11:30.39 12:27.89 13:25.16         

57.35 57.19 57.35 57.72 57.69 57.50 57.27 56.34
2 3 6 CHRISTIANSEN Henrik NOR 09 OCT 1996 0.77 14:28.03 6.53 939 q

27.10 56.24 1:54.53 2:52.62 3:50.86 4:48.92 5:46.92 6:44.56         
29.14 58.29 58.09 58.24 58.06 58.00 57.64

7:42.35 8:40.21 9:37.91 10:36.05 11:34.17 12:32.42 13:31.04         
57.79 57.86 57.70 58.14 58.12 58.25 58.62 56.99

3 3 2 WOJDAK Wojciech POL 13 MAR 1996 0.70 14:32.66 11.16 924 q
26.36 55.51 1:53.61 2:51.89 3:50.22 4:48.34 5:46.14 6:43.89         

29.15 58.10 58.28 58.33 58.12 57.80 57.75
7:41.84 8:39.94 9:38.29 10:36.63 11:35.12 12:34.27 13:34.20         

57.95 58.10 58.35 58.34 58.49 59.15 59.93 58.46
4 2 5 DETTI Gabriele ITA 29 AUG 1994 0.79 14:36.42 14.92 912 q

26.60 55.65 1:54.22 2:53.18 3:52.41 4:51.72 5:50.12 6:49.17         
29.05 58.57 58.96 59.23 59.31 58.40 59.05

7:48.32 8:47.24 9:45.93 10:44.55 11:42.77 12:41.31 13:39.97         
59.15 58.92 58.69 58.62 58.22 58.54 58.66 56.45

5 2 6 MICKA Jan CZE 15 JAN 1995 0.81 14:36.70 15.20 911 q
26.94 55.80 1:54.29 2:53.35 3:52.63 4:51.76 5:50.52 6:49.33         

28.86 58.49 59.06 59.28 59.13 58.76 58.81
7:48.31 8:47.41 9:46.12 10:44.78 11:43.01 12:41.62 13:40.28         

58.98 59.10 58.71 58.66 58.23 58.61 58.66 56.42
6 2 2 CELIC Vuk SRB 07 NOV 1996 0.79 14:36.74 15.24 911 q

26.85 55.93 1:54.75 2:53.86 3:52.92 4:51.92 5:50.59 6:49.23         
29.08 58.82 59.11 59.06 59.00 58.67 58.64

7:48.12 8:46.88 9:45.66 10:44.45 11:43.33 12:41.97 13:40.21         
58.89 58.76 58.78 58.79 58.88 58.64 58.24 56.53

7 2 3 NAGY Richard SVK 09 MAR 1993 0.69 14:40.02 18.52 901 q
27.23 56.13 1:54.98 2:54.06 3:53.31 4:52.27 5:51.26 6:50.39         

28.90 58.85 59.08 59.25 58.96 58.99 59.13
7:49.60 8:49.04 9:48.47 10:47.36 11:46.06 12:44.70 13:42.99         

59.21 59.44 59.43 58.89 58.70 58.64 58.29 57.03
8 2 4 JOENSEN Pal FAR 10 DEC 1990 0.71 14:44.45 22.95 887 q

26.88 55.89 1:54.44 2:53.42 3:52.61 4:51.79 5:50.71 6:49.14         
29.01 58.55 58.98 59.19 59.18 58.92 58.43

7:48.19 8:47.58 9:46.27 10:45.44 11:45.31 12:44.90 13:45.29         
59.05 59.39 58.69 59.17 59.87 59.59 1:00.39 59.16

9 3 1 BAU Martin SLO 08 OCT 1994 0.70 14:45.10 23.60 885 R
27.29 57.54 1:57.58 2:56.72 3:56.02 4:55.34 5:54.68 6:53.98         

30.25 1:00.04 59.14 59.30 59.32 59.34 59.30
7:53.02 8:52.19 9:51.55 10:50.85 11:50.00 12:49.26 13:48.42         

59.04 59.17 59.36 59.30 59.15 59.26 59.16 56.68
10 3 5 GYURTA Gergely HUN 12 SEP 1991 0.70 14:46.57 25.07 881 R

26.75 55.67 1:53.82 2:52.06 3:50.47 4:48.97 5:47.38 6:46.15         
28.92 58.15 58.24 58.41 58.50 58.41 58.77

7:45.45 8:44.93 9:44.77 10:44.88 11:45.26 12:46.10 13:47.28         
59.30 59.48 59.84 1:00.11 1:00.38 1:00.84 1:01.18 59.29

11 2 7 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.71 14:49.89 28.39 871
27.23 56.10 1:55.01 2:53.97 3:53.48 4:53.16 5:52.85 6:52.70         

28.87 58.91 58.96 59.51 59.68 59.69 59.85
7:52.37 8:51.86 9:51.33 10:51.27 11:51.28 12:51.19 13:51.55         

59.67 59.49 59.47 59.94 1:00.01 59.91 1:00.36 58.34
12 1 7 YILDIRIMER Ediz TUR 25 OCT 1993 0.67 14:50.53 29.03 869

27.14 56.69 1:56.69 2:56.78 3:57.15 4:57.06 5:56.64 6:55.86         
29.55 1:00.00 1:00.09 1:00.37 59.91 59.58 59.22

7:55.42 8:54.97 9:54.33 10:53.80 11:53.47 12:53.42 13:53.45         
59.56 59.55 59.36 59.47 59.67 59.95 1:00.03 57.08

13 2 0 KIESLER Gil ISR 03 OCT 1996 0.64 14:57.65 36.15 849
27.06 56.67 1:56.10 2:55.88 3:55.99 4:56.08 5:56.14 6:56.87         

29.61 59.43 59.78 1:00.11 1:00.09 1:00.06 1:00.73
7:57.40 8:57.96 9:58.43 10:58.46 11:59.29 12:59.65 13:59.82         
1:00.53 1:00.56 1:00.47 1:00.03 1:00.83 1:00.36 1:00.17 57.83
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

14 2 1 HENDRICKX Lander BEL 23 FEB 1994 0.66 15:01.75 40.25 837
26.82 56.13 1:55.72 2:55.28 3:55.29 4:55.50 5:55.55 6:55.95         

29.31 59.59 59.56 1:00.01 1:00.21 1:00.05 1:00.40
7:56.49 8:57.48 9:58.55 10:59.58 12:00.67 13:02.18 14:03.19         
1:00.54 1:00.99 1:01.07 1:01.03 1:01.09 1:01.51 1:01.01 58.56

15 3 7 WELLBROCK Florian GER 19 AUG 1997 0.69 15:02.61 41.11 835
27.10 56.54 1:55.85 2:55.39 3:55.69 4:56.15 5:56.34 6:57.85         

29.44 59.31 59.54 1:00.30 1:00.46 1:00.19 1:01.51
7:58.99 9:00.18 10:00.72 11:01.48 12:02.24 13:03.40 14:04.29         
1:01.14 1:01.19 1:00.54 1:00.76 1:00.76 1:01.16 1:00.89 58.32

16 3 0 HINAWI Marc ISR 04 DEC 1997 0.71 15:04.80 43.30 829
27.44 57.64 1:58.04 2:58.22 3:58.69 4:59.64 6:00.45 7:01.47         

30.20 1:00.40 1:00.18 1:00.47 1:00.95 1:00.81 1:01.02
8:02.66 9:03.70 10:04.66 11:05.66 12:07.04 13:07.53 14:07.14         
1:01.19 1:01.04 1:00.96 1:01.00 1:01.38 1:00.49 59.61 57.66

17 1 3 KARAP Nezir TUR 02 JAN 1994 0.73 15:06.68 45.18 824
26.97 56.23 1:56.20 2:56.66 3:57.10 4:57.67 5:57.80 6:57.92         

29.26 59.97 1:00.46 1:00.44 1:00.57 1:00.13 1:00.12
7:57.64 8:57.87 9:57.91 10:58.38 11:59.29 13:01.01 14:04.07         

59.72 1:00.23 1:00.04 1:00.47 1:00.91 1:01.72 1:03.06 1:02.61
18 3 8 SAEMUNDSSON Sven Arnar CRO 19 JUL 1996 0.79 15:06.79 45.29 823

27.53 57.00 1:56.44 2:55.86 3:55.85 4:56.06 5:56.31 6:57.70         
29.47 59.44 59.42 59.99 1:00.21 1:00.25 1:01.39

7:59.27 9:00.63 10:01.43 11:02.68 12:03.40 13:04.63 14:06.57         
1:01.57 1:01.36 1:00.80 1:01.25 1:00.72 1:01.23 1:01.94 1:00.22

19 2 8 GIDSKEHAUG Erik Arsland NOR 27 JAN 1997 0.72 15:09.97 48.47 815
27.87 57.34 1:57.45 2:57.78 3:58.20 4:58.78 5:59.54 7:00.51         

29.47 1:00.11 1:00.33 1:00.42 1:00.58 1:00.76 1:00.97
8:01.74 9:02.81 10:04.23 11:05.78 12:07.27 13:09.00 14:10.87         
1:01.23 1:01.07 1:01.42 1:01.55 1:01.49 1:01.73 1:01.87 59.10

20 1 2 MOSKOVICH Guy ISR 05 SEP 1996 0.70 15:10.90 49.40 812
27.47 56.81 1:56.61 2:56.51 3:57.40 4:58.29 5:59.04 7:00.24         

29.34 59.80 59.90 1:00.89 1:00.89 1:00.75 1:01.20
8:01.55 9:02.95 10:04.46 11:05.92 12:08.03 13:09.65 14:11.33         
1:01.31 1:01.40 1:01.51 1:01.46 1:02.11 1:01.62 1:01.68 59.57

21 1 4 GIL Rafael Lourenco POR 22 JUN 1996 0.70 15:11.83 50.33 810
27.01 56.18 1:55.94 2:56.30 3:56.81 4:57.60 5:58.03 6:58.71         

29.17 59.76 1:00.36 1:00.51 1:00.79 1:00.43 1:00.68
7:59.63 9:00.98 10:02.16 11:03.29 12:05.11 13:07.74 14:10.58         
1:00.92 1:01.35 1:01.18 1:01.13 1:01.82 1:02.63 1:02.84 1:01.25

22 1 5 DMYTRIJEV Roman CZE 19 JAN 1995 0.92 15:18.81 57.31 792
27.65 56.86 1:56.59 2:56.74 3:57.22 4:57.96 5:58.38 6:59.34         

29.21 59.73 1:00.15 1:00.48 1:00.74 1:00.42 1:00.96
8:00.93 9:03.01 10:05.27 11:07.73 12:10.64 13:14.15 14:16.65         
1:01.59 1:02.08 1:02.26 1:02.46 1:02.91 1:03.51 1:02.50 1:02.16

23 3 9 VITAL Joao Alexandre POR 13 JUN 1998 0.65 15:18.94 57.44 791
27.81 57.80 1:58.67 2:59.22 3:59.64 4:59.74 6:00.24 7:00.89         

29.99 1:00.87 1:00.55 1:00.42 1:00.10 1:00.50 1:00.65
8:01.60 9:02.93 10:04.60 11:06.59 12:09.25 13:12.81 14:16.44         
1:00.71 1:01.33 1:01.67 1:01.99 1:02.66 1:03.56 1:03.63 1:02.50

24 2 9 OLIVIER Marc Antoine FRA 18 JUN 1996 0.87 15:29.56 68.06 764
28.49 59.01 2:00.16 3:01.49 4:02.77 5:04.47 6:06.33 7:08.97         

30.52 1:01.15 1:01.33 1:01.28 1:01.70 1:01.86 1:02.64
8:11.34 9:13.80 10:15.48 11:18.40 12:21.31 13:24.76 14:27.62         
1:02.37 1:02.46 1:01.68 1:02.92 1:02.91 1:03.45 1:02.86 1:01.94

25 1 6 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 0.70 16:00.59 99.09 693
29.03 59.99 2:01.81 3:06.09 4:11.35 5:16.87 6:21.88 7:26.67         

30.96 1:01.82 1:04.28 1:05.26 1:05.52 1:05.01 1:04.79
8:31.99 9:35.23 10:40.79 11:45.34 12:50.33 13:54.65 14:58.29         
1:05.32 1:03.24 1:05.56 1:04.55 1:04.99 1:04.32 1:03.64 1:02.30

NOT CLASSIFIED

3 3 BERNEK Peter HUN 13 APR 1992 DNS
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